
Chpts d'occitanie individuels ca à élite

203553

RODEZ (Stade De Vabre) le 17/06/2017

FFA

MIF800m-200m-200m-800m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:20:00

Equipe relai

1 05'53''01Union Athletique Occitane 31 031 OCC

NGUYEN Aline (MIF/02), FUTOL Eva (MIF/02), HOCHART Julie (MIF/02), KANON Scheherazade (MIF/02)

2 05'56''95Ecla Albi* - Equipe 1 081 OCC

PUREN Lucile (MIF/03), CROS Elsa (MIF/02), MARONESE Lina (MIF/02), SUQUET Mathilde (MIF/03)

3 06'03''84Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 OCC

JOUGLA Lola (MIF/02), AGUILAR Margaux (MIF/02), MUR Aurore (MIF/02), LAROCHE Caroline (MIF/02)

4 06'14''13Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

THUILLIER Alice (MIF/02), LEFEBVRE-CUIT Kassandra (MIF/02), OUGIER Clemence (MIF/02), ALLIX Lauren (MIF/02)

5 06'21''10Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC

DELMAS Muriel (MIF/02), LAYROLLE Lauren (MIF/03), RISPAL Eva (MIF/02), LACOMME Lena (MIF/02)

6 06'24''77Club Athletique Caussadais 082 OCC

MAMOU Cyara (MIF/02), ANDRIEU Anaelle (MIF/02), ROUGEYRES Alice (MIF/02), VERINES Juliette (MIF/02)

7 06'36''25Ecla Albi* - Equipe 2 081 OCC

NICOL Pauline (MIF/03), DOYHAMBOURE Lena (MIF/03), AURIOL Ellyn (MIF/02), FOULARD Fanny (MIF/03)

CAF3 000m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NAVARRO EVA 1452698 JUF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 11'18''19 R2 699

2 NEGRE EVA 1331014 CAF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 11'30''60 R4 666

3 TALOU CLEMENCE 640195 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11'44''63 R4 630

4 GAQUIERE SERVANE 1898715 CAF / 2000 So Millau 012 OCC 11'45''69 R5 627

5 SANTANAC ALIZEE 1158181 CAF / 2001 Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonne M 011 OCC 12'19''83 D1 543

6 GHILARDI CARLA 1235890 CAF / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 13'23''04 D5 404

CAF100m Haies (76) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 16:28:00 Vent: +0.9

1 BAUDUIN LOLA 1569339 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 14''65 IR1 961

2 GOMIS MAELYS 1499828 CAF / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 15''16 IR2 903

3 ROUSSET LUCIE 1217503 CAF / 2001 So Millau 012 OCC 15''19 IR2 900

4 PAILHOUS LIZA 1216772 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 15''36 IR3 881

5 SOLEILHAC LENA 1578599 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 15''42 IR3 875

6 BARTOLINI CAMILLE 1408563 CAF / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 15''42 IR3 875

7 RIVES JULIE 1657258 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 16''17 R1 794

PUECHBERTY LISA 1561414 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC NP 0

CAF100m Haies (76) / (18/06/2017)   Série  1 13:45:00 Vent: -3.2

1 BAUDUIN LOLA 1569339 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 14''97 q IR2 925

2 ROUSSET LUCIE 1217503 CAF / 2001 So Millau 012 OCC 15''45 q IR3 871

3 GOMIS MAELYS 1499828 CAF / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 15''85 q IR4 828

4 BARTOLINI CAMILLE 1408563 CAF / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 16''12 q IR4 800

5 RIVES JULIE 1657258 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 16''39 q R1 772

6 SOULA MARION 1681539 CAF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 OCC 17''16 R3 694

7 DELPINO LAURE 1529636 CAF / 2000 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 OCC 19''67 D5 471

CAF100m Haies (76) / (18/06/2017)   Série  2 13:49:00 Vent: -3.0
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1 SOLEILHAC LENA 1578599 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 15''71 q IR3 843

2 PAILHOUS LIZA 1216772 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 15''74 q IR3 840

3 PUECHBERTY LISA 1561414 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 16''17 q R1 794

4 PENEAUD CELINE 1541102 CAF / 2000 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 16''71 R2 739

5 DUFRECHOU LUANA 1120147 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 17''05 R3 705

6 LAPORTE LISE 1488630 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 17''66 R4 647

7 SANCHEZ ILONA 1262326 CAF / 2000 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 030 OCC 20''97 D8 372

CAREAC LAURA 1657576 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC AB 0

CAFHauteur / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:15:00

1 JOFFRE MARIE 1810152 CAF / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 1m67 IR1 852

1m52(O) ; 1m55(XO) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(O) ; 1m63(O) ; 1m65(XO) ; 1m67(XXO) ; 1m69(XXX)

2 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 1175083 CAF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 1m61 IR2 788

1m47(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(O) ; 1m63(XXX)

3 CAREAC LAURA 1657576 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 1m55 IR4 724

1m52(XO) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(XXX)

4 COLOMBANI CARLA 1384616 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1m52 R1 692

1m42(O) ; 1m47(O) ; 1m52(XXO) ; 1m55(XXX)

5 PENEAUD CELINE 1541102 CAF / 2000 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 1m52 R1 692

1m37(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m47(XO) ; 1m52(XXO) ; 1m55(XXX)

5 NANCLARES MYRIAM 1083776 CAF / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 1m52 R1 692

1m37(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m47(XO) ; 1m52(XXO) ; 1m55(XXX)

7 DELPINO LAURE 1529636 CAF / 2000 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 OCC 1m47 R2 639

1m37(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m47(O) ; 1m52(XXX)

8 MAUREL LEA 1382193 CAF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 1m47 R2 639

1m37(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m47(XO) ; 1m52(XXX)

9 BRILLEAU INES 1204193 CAF / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 1m42 R4 586

1m37(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m47(XXX)

10 ATTOUMANE MOHAMED 1901672 CAF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 1m37 D1 534

1m37(XO) ; 1m42(XXX)

11 ROUTELOUS SOLINE 1326363 CAF / 2000 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 1m37 D1 534

1m37(XXO) ; 1m42(XXX)

CAFPerche / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 15:00:00

1 SAM MARIE 1704011 CAF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 3m10 IR2 670

2m65(XXO) ; 2m85(O) ; 2m95(O) ; 3m05(XXO) ; 3m10(XXO) ; 3m15(X-) ; 3m16(XX)

2 BUSCATO ROSANNA 1305171 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 2m85 R1 583

2m65(XO) ; 2m85(XXO) ; 2m95(XXX)

3 LACAZE CLARA 1190102 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 2m45 R5 446

2m25(O) ; 2m45(O) ; 2m65(XXX)

4 CRUZALEBES EMILIE 1794199 CAF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2m45 R5 446

2m25(O) ; 2m45(XXO) ; 2m65(XXX)

5 VALDEAVERO ALICE 1657564 CAF / 2000 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 2m25 D1 378

2m25(O) ; 2m45(XXX)

6 PEREZ PRISCILLE 1080543 CAF / 2000 Lunel A. 034 OCC 2m00 D3 294

2m00(XO) ; 2m25(XXX)

CAFLongueur / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 17:45:00

1 BAUDUIN LOLA 1569339 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 5m51 +2.4 IR1 855

4m89(+2.1) ; 5m51(+2.4) ; (+2.8) ; 3m53 ; 5m32(+1.9) ; X(+3.8) ; X(+2.6)

2 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 1175083 CAF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 5m47 +2.6 IR1 845

5m10(+4.2) ; 5m41(+3.6) ; 5m34(+2.0) ; X(+3.6) ; 4m81(+0.8) ; 5m47(+2.6)

3 LAGUENY LEA 1190218 CAF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 5m34 +4.3 IR2 815

4m97(+1.9) ; 5m31(+1.9) ; (+4.3) ; 5m34 ; 5m21(+1.8) ; X(+5.0) ; 5m16(+3.2)

4 BONZOM LUCIE 1227464 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 5m24 +2.9 IR3 792

5m19(+3.6) ; 5m03(+2.9) ; 5m24(+2.9) ; 4m67(+2.6) ; X(+1.6) ; X(+2.7)

5 SOLEILHAC LENA 1578599 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 5m06 +1.5 R1 751

5m06(+1.5) ; 5m05(+2.7) ; 5m01(+2.1) ; 4m93(+2.6) ; 4m97(+2.3) ; X(+2.0)

6 PELLICER EMMA 1245196 CAF / 2000 Lunel A. 034 OCC 5m02 +0.7 R1 742
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X(+1.8) ; X(+2.3) ; 5m02(+1.5) ; 4m90(+1.8) ; 3m86(+1.3) ; 5m02(+0.7)

7 GUILLOT FANNY 1504029 CAF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4m88 +2.1 R3 710

4m88(+2.1) ; 4m56(+4.3) ; 4m61(+1.8) ; 4m19(+0.9) ; 4m48(+0.0) ; X(+1.9)

8 GUEPIN JUSTINE 1124767 CAF / 2000 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC 4m87 +1.8 R3 707

4m29(+0.8) ; 4m67(+3.2) ; 4m82(+3.0) ; 4m87(+1.8) ; 4m72(+1.3) ; 4m67(+2.0)

9 ARCHIMBAUD MARIE 1873065 CAF / 2001 Athletique Club Clermontai 034 OCC 4m78 +3.1 R4 687

4m55(+2.5) ; (+3.1) ; 4m78 ; 4m39(+1.8)

10 BEZ FANNY 1527364 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 4m74 +2.8 R4 678

X(+2.6) ; 4m57(+2.5) ; 4m74(+2.8)

11 SANCHEZ ILONA 1262326 CAF / 2000 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 030 OCC 4m68 +3.2 R5 664

X(+0.9) ; X(+1.2) ; 4m68(+3.2)

12 KENIHERO-FERUZI 1724767 CAF / 2001 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 4m52 +3.7 R6 627

4m52(+3.7) ; (+2.7) ; 4m44 ; (+4.0) ; X

13 DHAUSSY CHLOE 1408619 CAF / 2001 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 4m52 +2.7 R6 627

4m43(+1.7) ; 4m52(+2.7) ; 4m19(+3.0)

14 MITTOU FANNY 1316566 CAF / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 3m40 +2.0 D6 376

3m40(+2.0) ; X(+3.7) ; X(+1.1)

BAUDUIN JADE 1569350 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC NP 0

NP

VERNET ANNA 1193786 CAF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC NC +2.1 0

X(+2.6) ; X(+2.7) ; X(+2.1)

CAFTriple saut / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:00:00

1 PELLICER EMMA 1245196 CAF / 2000 Lunel A. 034 OCC 11m64 +1.8 N4 841

10m85(+1.7) ; 11m40(+1.6) ; X(+2.1) ; 11m31(+3.7) ; 11m64(+1.8) ; 11m64(+1.8)

2 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 1408479 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 11m39 +2.0 IR1 813

X(+4.3) ; X(+5.6) ; 11m27(+2.4) ; 11m39(+2.0) ; X(+2.0) ; X(+2.0)

3 BOYER AMELLE 1227713 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 10m94 +2.6 IR3 763

10m94(+2.6) ; 10m85(+1.2) ; X(+3.1) ; 10m61(+3.5) ; - ; -

4 TOURET MARGAUX 1295387 CAF / 2001 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 10m18 +2.3 R3 678

9m88(+1.5) ; 10m18(+2.3) ; 9m76(+2.4) ; 9m84(+3.0) ; 9m45(+2.2) ; 9m45(+2.2)

5 TRAGNE AXELLE 1311233 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 10m11 +2.2 R3 670

10m03(+3.4) ; 9m99(+3.9) ; 10m04(+2.8) ; 10m11(+2.2) ; X(+2.2) ; X(+2.2)

6 JANELA MARINE 1303051 CAF / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 9m74 +2.5 R5 629

9m74(+2.5) ; X(+2.0) ; X(+5.7) ; 9m58(+3.8) ; X(+0.9) ; X(+0.9)

7 KENIHERO-FERUZI 1724767 CAF / 2001 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 9m66 +3.5 R5 620

9m54(+2.6) ; 9m53(+2.6) ; 9m66(+3.5) ; 9m65(+2.0) ; 9m45(+1.3) ; 9m45(+1.3)

8 ROBERT ELINA 1323656 CAF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 9m41 +5.4 R6 592

X(+3.1) ; 8m88(+1.2) ; 9m41(+5.4) ; 9m18(+4.2) ; X(+3.9) ; 9m24(+3.9)

9 BOULET ALYSSON 1555117 CAF / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 9m37 +2.9 D1 588

9m34(+2.0) ; 9m37(+2.9) ; 9m31(+1.9) ; 

10 RAIMBEAUX MELINE 1586701 CAF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 9m27 +2.2 D1 577

9m27(+2.2) ; 9m06(+3.2) ; 9m12(+3.1)

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:00:00

1 CLUZEL FLORIE 751893 CAF / 2000 Athletic Club Saint Affricai 012 OCC 11m36 R2 625

11m36 ; X ; X ; 11m28 ; 10m76 ; X

2 GUILLOT MARION 1597734 CAF / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 11m18 R2 614

10m02 ; X ; 10m20 ; 11m18 ; 11m03 ; 10m52

3 TRAGNE AXELLE 1311233 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 10m20 R4 553

9m54 ; 9m33 ; 9m29 ; 10m20 ; 9m98 ; 9m95

CAFDisque (1.0 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 15:00:00

1 ROBIN MARIANNE 781127 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 33m60 R1 549

31m47 ; X ; 29m77 ; 33m33 ; 33m60 ; X

2 GAYE MARIE 1752478 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 30m72 R2 495

30m72 ; 30m18 ; 26m04 ; 30m55 ; X ; X

3 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 1379060 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 28m26 R4 450

22m55 ; 24m81 ; 26m49 ; 24m07 ; 26m40 ; 28m26

4 TRAGNE AXELLE 1311233 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 27m57 R5 437
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26m80 ; 26m10 ; 27m57 ; 24m47 ; 24m70 ; 25m51

5 CHOSSON CAMILLE 1146813 CAF / 2001 Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 OCC 26m99 R6 427

22m93 ; 25m38 ; 25m25 ; 25m51 ; X ; 26m99

6 JOUVE LAURIE 1409071 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 25m61 D1 401

23m70 ; X ; 25m61 ; 23m08 ; 21m65 ; 24m36

7 RICAUD EMILIE 1494332 CAF / 2001 Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais Ath 011 OCC 24m05 D2 372

20m87 ; X ; 23m50 ; 23m08 ; 22m01 ; 24m05

8 MORTIMER ISABELLE (GBR) 1360806 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 22m77 D3 349

22m00 ; X ; 19m98 ; X ; 22m14 ; 22m77

CLUZEL FLORIE 751893 CAF / 2000 Athletic Club Saint Affricai 012 OCC NC 0

X ; X ; X

CAFMarteau (3 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:00:00

1 FOFANA AISSATA 1452153 CAF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 42m35 R2 659

X ; X ; 42m14 ; 37m86 ; X ; 42m35

2 BOULAY JADE 1305113 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 40m36 R3 624

40m36 ; 37m86 ; 38m01 ; X ; X ; 37m86

3 ROUX ALICE 1765381 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 33m61 D1 507

X ; 32m00 ; X ; 33m61 ; X ; X

4 KANNICH SHEIMA 1898192 CAF / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 32m44 D1 487

X ; 31m45 ; 32m44 ; 31m01 ; 30m80 ; X

5 DARDENNE CLAIRE 1200594 CAF / 2001 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 31m89 D1 478

28m24 ; X ; 29m01 ; 31m16 ; 28m41 ; 31m89

6 CROS PRESCILE 1208787 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 28m17 D3 414

28m17 ; 22m19 ; 26m25 ; 24m57 ; X ; X

7 LAMARQUE AMELIE 1757763 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 27m76 D3 406

X ; X ; 26m85 ; X ; 27m76 ; X

8 MOLINIER CELIA 1513661 CAF / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 26m85 D3 391

26m17 ; 22m12 ; 25m20 ; 26m51 ; 20m86 ; 26m85

9 MORTIMER ISABELLE (GBR) 1360806 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 17m19 D7 225

17m19 ; X ; -

10 ROBIN MARIANNE 781127 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 14m92 D8 186

X ; X ; 14m92

CAFJavelot (500 g) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:00:00

1 NAVARRET LAURA 1201186 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 33m08 R3 546

32m11 ; 31m21 ; 30m78 ; 29m56 ; 30m76 ; 33m08

2 TRAGNE AXELLE 1311233 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 32m82 R3 541

32m82 ; 29m21 ; 26m10 ; X ; 31m10 ; 29m22

3 ZNIDAH EVA 1544304 CAF / 2001 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 32m60 R3 537

32m57 ; 32m60 ; 29m16 ; 29m72 ; 28m90 ; 30m42

4 BONZOM LUCIE 1227464 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 32m13 R3 528

X ; 24m72 ; 28m02 ; 26m77 ; 31m62 ; 32m13

5 CALGARO ANAIS 1482783 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 30m25 R5 493

27m10 ; 27m99 ; 27m27 ; 30m25 ; 28m65 ; 29m22

6 SANCHEZ ILONA 1262326 CAF / 2000 Rochefort Sport Athletisme 030 OCC 28m34 D1 458

27m64 ; 26m46 ; 28m34 ; 25m69 ; 24m56 ; 27m76

7 GARDES-PLAZENS PAULINE 1134599 CAF / 2001 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 27m80 D1 448

26m46 ; 25m25 ; X ; 27m80 ; 25m02 ; 25m06

8 RIVES JULIE 1657258 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 23m82 D3 374

23m82 ; 19m70 ; 19m27 ; 20m74 ; 22m33 ; 22m79

JUF2000m Steeple (76) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 19:08:00

1 TENZA SARAH 1428790 JUF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 7'14''23 IR1 894

JUFLongueur / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:00:00

1 ADROVER LISON 1154165 JUF / 1999 Athletique Club Clermontai 034 OCC 5m40 +1.5 IR2 829

X(+1.6) ; 5m39(+3.7) ; 5m40(+1.5) ; 5m31(+2.2) ; 5m34(+1.7) ; 5m25(+2.0)

2 TEYSSEDRE MATHILDE 1035134 JUF / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 5m38 +3.0 IR2 825
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5m30(+3.5) ; 4m72(+3.0) ; 5m24(+1.2) ; 5m32(+2.1) ; 5m38(+3.0) ; X(+3.9)

3 RAYNAUD MYLENE 781252 JUF / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 5m35 +3.2 IR2 818

5m35(+3.2) ; -(+2.0) ; - ; - ; - ; -

4 BEARN CECILE 1028551 JUF / 1999 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 4m89 +1.9 R3 712

4m74(+2.8) ; 4m46(+2.8) ; 4m86(+2.0) ; 4m89(+1.9) ; 4m75(+2.4) ; 4m26(+0.4)

TCF100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 17:08:00 Vent: +3.1

1 COMPPER SOLENN 804500 ESF / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 11''64 N2 1086

2 PARISOT HELENE 1109725 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''80 N2 1059

3 GRAVIER ROXANNE 1542502 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''84 N2 1053

4 BURET ESTHER 687028 ESF / 1996 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''17 N4 999

5 DUBIEZ LILAS 1290192 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 12''40 IR1 962

6 ATATOU WIDED 1612503 JUF / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 12''46 IR2 952

7 LAGUENY LEA 1190218 CAF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''48 IR2 949

GALINIER ELODIE 1283188 JUF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC NP 0

TCF100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  2 17:11:00 Vent: +2.9

1 ROBERT VITIANA 1701153 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 12''38 965

2 PELLICER EMMA 1245196 CAF / 2000 Lunel A. 034 OCC 12''40 962

3 LODIN EVY 1442736 CAF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 OCC 12''54 939

4 COMBETTES JULIE 1417307 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 12''59 IR2 932

5 GUEPIN JUSTINE 1124767 CAF / 2000 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC 12''88 887

6 MAZOUZ SOPHIE 1101992 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 13''10 854

7 PONTIES LOUISE 1224051 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 13''11 R1 852

PUECHBERTY LISA 1561414 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC NP 0

TCF100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  3 17:14:00 Vent: +3.8

1 BEZ FANNY 1527364 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 12''64 IR2 924

2 DELPRAT JULIE 1029837 JUF / 1998 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 12''82 IR3 896

3 LARRE CARLA 1654842 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 12''96 IR4 875

4 BERTRAND JULIANA 778833 JUF / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 12''98 IR4 872

5 VERNET ANNA 1193786 CAF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 12''99 IR4 870

6 RIVES JULIE 1657258 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 13''16 R1 845

VAN VUUREN CHARLIE 1849303 JUF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC NP 0

TCF100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  1 14:45:00 Vent: -3.1

1 COMPPER SOLENN 804500 ESF / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 12''30 q IR1 978

2 GRAVIER ROXANNE 1542502 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 12''30 q IR1 978

3 PARISOT HELENE 1109725 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 12''37 q IR1 966

4 DUBIEZ LILAS 1290192 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 12''75 q IR3 907

5 GALINIER ELODIE 1283188 JUF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 12''78 q IR3 902

6 LAGUENY LEA 1190218 CAF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''91 q IR4 882

7 ATATOU WIDED 1612503 JUF / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 12''94 q IR4 878

8 PELLICER EMMA 1245196 CAF / 2000 Lunel A. 034 OCC 13''18 q R1 842

TCF100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  2 14:51:00 Vent: -3.2

1 BURET ESTHER 687028 ESF / 1996 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''71 q IR3 913

2 LODIN EVY 1442736 CAF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 OCC 13''22 q R1 836

3 ROBERT VITIANA 1701153 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 13''37 q R2 814

4 PUECHBERTY LISA 1561414 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 13''42 q R2 806

5 VAN VUUREN CHARLIE 1849303 JUF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 13''43 q R2 805

6 BEZ FANNY 1527364 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 13''52 q R3 792

7 DELPRAT JULIE 1029837 JUF / 1998 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 13''60 q R3 780

SOULA CHRISTELLA 1049723 ESF / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC NP 0

TCF100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  3 14:54:00 Vent: -2.3

1 COMBETTES JULIE 1417307 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 12''99 q IR4 870
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2 GUEPIN JUSTINE 1124767 CAF / 2000 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC 13''24 q R1 833

3 MAZOUZ SOPHIE 1101992 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 13''33 q R2 819

4 PONTIES LOUISE 1224051 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 13''38 q R2 812

5 RIVES JULIE 1657258 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 13''45 q R3 802

6 VERNET ANNA 1193786 CAF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 13''45 q R3 802

7 BERTRAND JULIANA 778833 JUF / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 13''47 q R3 799

8 LARRE CARLA 1654842 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 13''49 q R3 796

TCF200m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  A 17:24:00 Vent: +1.0

1 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 JUF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 24''03 N2 1064

2 PARISOT HELENE 1109725 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 24''14 N2 1056

3 ATATOU WIDED 1612503 JUF / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 24''89 N4 1002

4 ROBERT VITIANA 1701153 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 24''90 N4 1001

5 SAID ALI IRENE 1648339 JUF / 1998 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 25''23 N4 978

6 BENDIF SAMIA 1140601 JUF / 1999 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 25''47 IR1 961

GRAVIER ROXANNE 1542502 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NP 0

TCF200m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  B 17:28:00 Vent: +1.9

1 DUBIEZ LILAS 1290192 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 25''78 IR2 939

2 FEU GALINDO JUDIT (ESP) 1640022 SEF / 1994 Ca Balma 031 OCC 25''89 IR2 932

3 VIEU LOLA 1573794 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 26''04 IR2 921

4 DELPRAT JULIE 1029837 JUF / 1998 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 26''12 IR2 916

BURET ESTHER 687028 ESF / 1996 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC NP 0

SEVILA EMELINE 693309 SEF / 1994 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC NP 0

ROLAND MELANIE 1162534 JUF / 1999 Lunel A. 034 OCC NP 0

TCF200m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  C 17:30:00 Vent: +2.3

1 DELEUZE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 26''30 IR3 904

2 COMBETTES JULIE 1417307 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 26''52 IR3 889

3 GUEPIN JUSTINE 1124767 CAF / 2000 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC 26''59 IR3 884

4 BERTRAND JULIANA 778833 JUF / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 27''00 IR4 857

BOUHSSISS MYRIAM 1626892 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Montpellier Pe 034 OCC AB 0

TEYSSEDRE MATHILDE 1035134 JUF / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC NP 0

ALLE OXANA 1499824 CAF / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC NP 0

TCF200m / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 14:01:00 Vent: +3.1

1 PARISOT HELENE 1109725 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 23''94 Q N2 1071

2 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 JUF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 24''22 q N2 1050

3 SAID ALI IRENE 1648339 JUF / 1998 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 24''72 q N3 1014

4 ATATOU WIDED 1612503 JUF / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 25''02 q N4 993

5 BENDIF SAMIA 1140601 JUF / 1999 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 25''14 q N4 984

6 BURET ESTHER 687028 ESF / 1996 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 25''17 q N4 982

7 TEYSSEDRE MATHILDE 1035134 JUF / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 26''77 q IR4 872

TCF200m / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 14:05:00 Vent: +3.2

1 ROBERT VITIANA 1701153 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 25''02 Q N4 993

2 SEVILA EMELINE 693309 SEF / 1994 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 25''26 q IR1 976

3 DUBIEZ LILAS 1290192 CAF / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 25''57 q IR1 954

4 ROLAND MELANIE 1162534 JUF / 1999 Lunel A. 034 OCC 25''63 q IR1 950

5 VIEU LOLA 1573794 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 25''82 q IR2 937

6 FEU GALINDO JUDIT (ESP) 1640022 SEF / 1994 Ca Balma 031 OCC 26''28 q IR3 905

7 COMBETTES JULIE 1417307 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 26''33 q IR3 902

TCF200m / (17/06/2017)   Série  3 14:08:00 Vent: +1.7

1 GRAVIER ROXANNE 1542502 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 24''81 Q N4 1008

2 DELPRAT JULIE 1029837 JUF / 1998 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 26''03 q IR2 922

3 DELEUZE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 26''35 q IR3 900
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4 GUEPIN JUSTINE 1124767 CAF / 2000 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC 26''51 q IR3 890

5 BOUHSSISS MYRIAM 1626892 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Montpellier Pe 034 OCC 26''68 q IR3 878

6 BERTRAND JULIANA 778833 JUF / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 26''98 q IR4 858

7 ALLE OXANA 1499824 CAF / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 28''02 q R2 791

TCF400m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  A 12:18:00

1 MAUREL EMMA 1082111 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 55''68 N3 1014

2 VAQUER LOUISE 1270800 CAF / 2000 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC 57''85 IR1 947

3 COUZI LOUISE 1140950 CAF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 58''63 IR1 923

4 ARNAL ANAIS 1246972 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 58''74 IR1 920

5 QUEFFELEC AXELLE 1805050 JUF / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 59''09 IR1 910

6 BASTARDO MAELLE 1424809 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 60''49 IR2 868

FOULARD EMMA 1543721 JUF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC NP 0

TCF400m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  B 12:22:00

1 BARBIER LEA 1376388 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 60''53 IR2 867

2 LELIEVRE LISON 1017336 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 61''12 IR3 850

3 BOYER AMELLE 1227713 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 61''83 IR4 830

4 GUERRE VIRGINIE 1073771 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 61''84 IR4 829

VIEU LOLA 1573794 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC NP 0

ZORDAN PAULINE 1330271 ESF / 1996 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC NP 0

TCF400m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  C 12:26:00

1 FRAYSSE LAURA 128318 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 61''36 IR3 843

2 MALLEVILLE TIFFANIE 1401780 SEF / 1991 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 61''44 IR3 841

3 MAZOUZ SOPHIE 1101992 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 62''07 IR4 823

BENDIF ANISSA 1150583 JUF / 1998 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC NP 0

SAM MARIE 1704011 CAF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC NP 0

FAVENNEC LEANE 1335241 CAF / 2001 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC NP 0

TCF400m / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 12:40:00

1 FOULARD EMMA 1543721 JUF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 58''38 Q IR1 931

2 COUZI LOUISE 1140950 CAF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 58''57 q IR1 925

3 BASTARDO MAELLE 1424809 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 60''37 q IR2 872

4 BOYER AMELLE 1227713 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 62''12 q IR4 821

5 FRAYSSE LAURA 128318 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 62''31 q IR4 816

6 MALLEVILLE TIFFANIE 1401780 SEF / 1991 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 62''52 q IR4 810

TCF400m / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 12:47:00

1 MAUREL EMMA 1082111 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 56''29 Q N4 995

2 QUEFFELEC AXELLE 1805050 JUF / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 59''86 q IR2 887

3 BARBIER LEA 1376388 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 60''77 q IR3 860

4 VIEU LOLA 1573794 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 60''97 q IR3 854

5 GUERRE VIRGINIE 1073771 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 61''07 q IR3 851

6 MAZOUZ SOPHIE 1101992 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 62''43 q IR4 812

TCF400m / (17/06/2017)   Série  3 12:58:00

1 VAQUER LOUISE 1270800 CAF / 2000 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC 58''29 Q IR1 934

2 ARNAL ANAIS 1246972 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 58''61 q IR1 924

3 LELIEVRE LISON 1017336 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 61''20 q IR3 848

4 ZORDAN PAULINE 1330271 ESF / 1996 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 61''90 q IR4 828

5 BENDIF ANISSA 1150583 JUF / 1998 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 62''51 q IR4 810

6 SAM MARIE 1704011 CAF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 62''83 q R1 801

7 FAVENNEC LEANE 1335241 CAF / 2001 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 64''55 q R2 754

TCF800m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  A 17:44:00

1 ISMAILI ALAOUI CHAYMAE 1463566 SEF / 1990 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 2'20''08 IR2 824
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2 RIGAL MARION 1769662 ESF / 1997 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 2'24''71 IR3 756

3 JOUCLA AMANDINE 1452411 JUF / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 2'27''45 IR4 717

4 NAVARRET LAURA 1201186 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 2'29''03 R1 695

5 BOUNDKA MARINA 1935229 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'29''59 R1 688

VIGNOLO LAURIE 655551 ESF / 1995 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NP 0

PRIVAT CLAIRE 587484 SEF / 1989 Rc Vichy 003 ARA NP 0

HATHOUTI INES 1576186 CAF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC NP 0

TCF800m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  B 17:49:00

1 BOUNDKA SOFIA 1937898 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'25''51 IR4 745

2 BERRUECO SARAH 1441481 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 2'33''23 R2 639

3 TRAGNE AXELLE 1311233 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 2'38''80 R4 567

ROUZEAUD ALEXANDRA 128830 ESF / 1996 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC NP 0

PEREZ PATRICIA 812004 SEF / 1981 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC NP 0

DASSONVILLE KATIA 1005608 JUF / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC NP 0

VIDAL ESTELLE 1275106 JUF / 1999 Athletic Club Des Pays D A 034 OCC NP 0

FAUGIER AUXANE 1255141 CAF / 2000 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC NP 0

TCF800m / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 15:31:00

1 VIGNOLO LAURIE 655551 ESF / 1995 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 2'15''47 Q N4 895

2 ISMAILI ALAOUI CHAYMAE 1463566 SEF / 1990 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 2'19''31 Q IR1 836

3 RIGAL MARION 1769662 ESF / 1997 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 2'24''77 q IR3 755

4 HATHOUTI INES 1576186 CAF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2'26''83 q IR4 726

5 JOUCLA AMANDINE 1452411 JUF / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 2'27''66 q IR4 714

6 NAVARRET LAURA 1201186 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 2'29''11 q R1 694

7 TRAGNE AXELLE 1311233 CAF / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 2'34''18 q R3 626

8 VIDAL ESTELLE 1275106 JUF / 1999 Athletic Club Des Pays D A 034 OCC 2'35''24 q R3 612

TCF800m / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 15:39:00

1 PRIVAT CLAIRE 587484 SEF / 1989 Rc Vichy 003 ARA 2'20''99 Q IR2 811

2 BOUNDKA SOFIA 1937898 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'28''38 Q R1 704

3 ROUZEAUD ALEXANDRA 128830 ESF / 1996 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC 2'29''52 q R1 689

4 PEREZ PATRICIA 812004 SEF / 1981 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 2'30''01 q R1 682

5 DASSONVILLE KATIA 1005608 JUF / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 2'30''82 q R1 671

6 BOUNDKA MARINA 1935229 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'31''87 q R2 657

7 BERRUECO SARAH 1441481 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 2'32''32 q R2 651

8 FAUGIER AUXANE 1255141 CAF / 2000 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 2'41''62 q R5 533

TCF1 500m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:29:00

1 HOUEL MARINE 1365253 ESF / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'51''12 IR2 833

2 MOULIN ANNE 537929 SEF / 1992 Athle 48 - S/l Eveil Mendoi 048 OCC 4'51''50 IR2 831

3 DOUAT ZOE 1715491 CAF / 2001 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 4'52''06 IR2 827

4 NDOLI SARAH 1192125 CAF / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 4'55''95 IR3 801

5 JAUSSAUD MELANIE 1659175 JUF / 1998 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 5'12''15 R2 698

6 TORRES JULIETTE 1417884 CAF / 2001 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 5'13''50 R2 690

7 SOLIVA AUDE 544645 ESF / 1997 Athletic Club Des Pays D A 034 OCC 5'19''80 R3 652

8 GACHE MARGOT 1232689 CAF / 2001 So Millau 012 OCC 5'21''61 R4 641

9 LARNICOL AMAIA 1278765 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 5'23''33 R4 631

BORDAS CHLOE 1363190 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC AB 0

TCF5 000m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:20:00

1 LE CUNUDER ANNE 102211 SEF / 1990 Esl - S/l Pl Pierre Benite 069 ARA 18'08''23 IR2 837

2 BARLAGUET MARION 915627 SEF / 1985 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseill 013 PCA 18'25''22 IR3 809

3 MAURY MANON 1822536 ESF / 1996 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC 19'10''35 R1 737

4 BENTAHAR MELANIE 1301077 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 20'44''19 R6 598

TCF100m Haies (84) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 16:14:00 Vent: +4.1
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1 ZUBILLAGA-PUYOO 541840 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 14''11 N3 1024

2 ASTIE INES 1195444 JUF / 1998 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 14''78 N4 946

3 SAVARY NADIA 471032 SEF / 1988 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 15''45 IR2 871

SEVILA EMELINE 693309 SEF / 1994 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC NP 0

TCF100m Haies (84) / (18/06/2017)   Série  1 13:33:00 Vent: -2.8

SEVILA Emeline carton jaune pour comportement.

1 ZUBILLAGA-PUYOO 541840 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 14''83 q N4 941

2 SEVILA EMELINE 693309 SEF / 1994 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 15''41 q IR2 876

3 ASTIE INES 1195444 JUF / 1998 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 15''49 q IR2 867

4 SAVARY NADIA 471032 SEF / 1988 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 16''95 q R2 715

TCF400m Haies (76) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  A 11:30:00

1 GLOBA LAURE 460879 SEF / 1988 Muret Ac 031 OCC 60''23 N2 1041

2 NDUKWE NAOMI 1086856 JUF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 61''79 N3 1001

3 CROUTEIX SOLENE 493339 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 63''27 N3 963

4 BERTUIT ANGELINA 1111470 JUF / 1999 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 65''12 N4 917

5 CAZAJOUS CHLOE 134574 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 65''54 IR1 907

TCF400m Haies (76) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  B 11:34:00

1 LAFFONT LUCIE 1374034 JUF / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 62''07 N3 994

2 LAGIER HELENE 719727 SEF / 1994 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 66''60 IR1 881

3 TERRISSE VALENE 899870 ESF / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 67''22 IR2 867

4 FOURNIER LUCILE 1163712 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 67''25 IR2 866

5 NAVARRET SOPHIE 1936809 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 71''95 R1 758

TCF400m Haies (76) / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 12:28:00

1 NDUKWE NAOMI 1086856 JUF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 63''55 Q N4 956

2 BERTUIT ANGELINA 1111470 JUF / 1999 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 64''34 q N4 937

3 CAZAJOUS CHLOE 134574 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 64''91 q N4 923

4 CROUTEIX SOLENE 493339 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 65''08 q N4 918

5 TERRISSE VALENE 899870 ESF / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 67''82 q IR2 852

TCF400m Haies (76) / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 12:32:00

1 GLOBA LAURE 460879 SEF / 1988 Muret Ac 031 OCC 62''60 Q N3 980

2 LAGIER HELENE 719727 SEF / 1994 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 68''21 q IR2 843

3 FOURNIER LUCILE 1163712 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 70''19 q IR3 797

4 NAVARRET SOPHIE 1936809 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 73''29 q R3 728

LAFFONT LUCIE 1374034 JUF / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC AB 0

TCFHauteur / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:00:00

1 PINTEAU FANNY 1193016 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 1m65 IR1 831

1m65(XO) ; 1m72(XXX)

2 VU-VAN-QUIET 1038418 SEF / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1m62 IR2 799

1m52(O) ; 1m56(-) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m65(XXX)

3 JEGOU CHARLINE 669519 SEF / 1991 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 1m59 IR3 767

1m47(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(XXO) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XXX)

TCFPerche / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:15:00

1 ZALAWA MARIE 1424532 JUF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 3m80 N3 916

3m60(O) ; 3m65(-) ; 3m70(-) ; 3m75(-) ; 3m80(O) ; 3m85(-) ; 3m90(XXX)

2 DORDOLO MARIE 1086362 SEF / 1985 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 3m70 N3 881

3m30(O) ; 3m35(-) ; 3m40(-) ; 3m45(-) ; 3m50(O) ; 3m55(-) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m65(-) ; 3m70(O) ; 3m80(XXXX)

3 CHEVAUCHEE EMELINE 1000517 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 3m40 N4 775

3m20(XO) ; 3m25(-) ; 3m30(-) ; 3m35(-) ; 3m40(XO) ; 3m45(-) ; 3m50(XXX)

4 CORDELIER MARINE 454792 SEF / 1989 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 3m30 IR1 740

3m20(O) ; 3m25(-) ; 3m30(XO) ; 3m35(-) ; 3m40(XXX)
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5 GENTHIAL OLIVIA 1049614 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 2m45 R5 446

2m00(O) ; 2m25(O) ; 2m45(O) ; 2m65(XXX)

6 ABRAHAM-ARNOULD 1082467 ESF / 1995 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 2m00 D3 294

2m00(O) ; 2m25(XXX)

TCFLongueur / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:15:00

1 SOMMIER ELODIE 1211566 ESF / 1996 Ca Balma 031 OCC 6m05 +2,4 N2 981

5m73(+2,6) ; X(+2,5) ; X(+5,1) ; 5m84(+2,5) ; 6m05(+2,4) ; 5m84(+2,0)

2 TERRISSE VALENE 899870 ESF / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 5m65 +2,6 N4 887

X(+1,5) ; 5m52(+2,9) ; 5m62(+3,4) ; 5m44(+3,5) ; 5m60(+1,2) ; 5m65(+2,6)

3 BILBAO LAURY 1022363 ESF / 1997 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 5m49 +2,0 IR1 850

5m49(+2,0) ; X(+4,0) ; 5m21(+1,7) ; X(+1,5) ; X(+0,0) ; X(+2,6)

4 DEBEVE LORYN 1300000 ESF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC 5m40 +2,2 IR2 829

5m19(+1,7) ; 5m17(+2,0) ; 5m30(+3,6) ; 5m23(+3,4) ; 5m26(+2,0) ; 5m40(+2,2)

5 SAVARY NADIA 471032 SEF / 1988 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 5m38 +4,2 IR2 825

5m35(+1,8) ; 5m02(+2,6) ; 5m38(+4,2) ; 5m29(+4,9) ; 5m33(+1,6) ; 5m34(+2,2)

6 MAHUNGU AIMEE 108669 SEF / 1990 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 5m30 +1,7 IR2 806

5m23(+3,4) ; 5m30(+1,7) ; 5m06(+1,9) ; 5m15(+3,3) ; 5m09(+3,1) ; X(+3,0)

7 NOVELLES LAURIANE 1413631 ESF / 1997 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 5m08 +2,2 R1 755

5m04(+1,8) ; 5m08(+2,2) ; 5m00(+2,3) ; 5m08(+3,4) ; 4m89(+3,2) ; 4m98(+3,8)

8 PONGE CELIA 1784747 SEF / 1993 Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC 4m95 +2,2 R2 726

4m76(+2,4) ; 4m95(+2,2) ; 4m75(+2,0) ; X(+2,0) ; 4m82(+2,5) ; 4m74(+3,6)

9 PINTEAU FANNY 1193016 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 4m92 +4,3 R2 719

4m92(+4,3) ; 4m91(+2,8) ; 2m55(+1,6) ; - ; - ; -

TCFTriple saut / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:45:00

1 TREVISAN MATHILDE 1012633 ESF / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11m44 +2.9 IR1 819

11m13(+3.0) ; X(+2.5) ; 11m09(+2.4) ; 10m90(+0.9) ; X(+3.8) ; 11m44(+2.9)

2 SOULA CHRISTELLA 1049723 ESF / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 11m40 +4.9 IR1 814

11m40(+4.9) ; X(+3.9) ; X(+3.4) ; X(+1.9) ; - ; -

3 LEBLANC MORGANE 1048428 SEF / 1993 Us Talence* 033 N-A 11m38 +3.0 IR1 812

10m69(+4.5) ; 10m50(+3.0) ; X(+4.4) ; 11m38(+3.0) ; 10m19(+2.1) ; 11m18(+2.1)

4 DEBEVE LORYN 1300000 ESF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11m33 +4.3 IR1 806

11m22(+2.7) ; 11m12(+3.6) ; 11m33(+4.3) ; 11m32(+5.2) ; 11m05(+2.3) ; 10m87(+2.1)

5 BALAGUE CASSANDRA 220051 SEF / 1994 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 10m42 +1.9 R1 704

X(+4.4) ; X(+3.3) ; X(+2.3) ; 10m27(+2.0) ; X(+2.9) ; 10m42(+1.9)

6 VIDAL ESTELLE 1275106 JUF / 1999 Athletic Club Des Pays D A 034 OCC 10m05 +2.2 R3 663

X(+3.0) ; X(+5.4) ; 9m53(+2.3) ; 10m05(+2.2) ; 9m78(+3.1) ; 9m97(+4.2)

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:30:00

1 CLOSSE KELLY 519753 SEF / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 13m74 N3 772

13m03 ; 13m62 ; X ; 12m87 ; 13m74 ; 12m78

2 DELEUZE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 9m69 R2 522

9m34 ; 9m44 ; 9m69 ; 9m45 ; 9m55 ; 9m58

3 BENTAHAR AMELIE 1475591 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 9m57 R3 514

9m26 ; 9m41 ; X ; 9m57 ; 9m28 ; 9m49

4 MAZOUZ SOPHIE 1101992 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 8m75 R5 464

X ; 8m75 ; X ; 8m50 ; 8m38 ; X

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:00:00

1 CLOSSE KELLY 519753 SEF / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 38m08 IR1 631

35m68 ; X ; 35m68 ; X ; 36m15 ; 38m08

2 ITRAC JUSTINE 718910 SEF / 1982 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 38m00 IR1 630

X ; X ; 34m78 ; 33m90 ; 38m00 ; X

3 DELCLAUX CELINE 1090340 JUF / 1998 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 37m90 IR2 628

32m75 ; 36m23 ; 36m23 ; 35m65 ; 37m90 ; 35m70

4 POLCHI GABRIELLE 861723 SEF / 1986 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 35m62 IR3 586

34m32 ; 35m62 ; 33m60 ; 32m29 ; 35m13 ; X

5 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 VEF / 1975 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 32m01 R1 519
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27m55 ; X ; 30m52 ; 32m01 ; 31m40 ; X

6 JUDITH DANA 1129186 ESF / 1997 Athle 632* 031 OCC 29m52 R3 473

X ; X ; 28m74 ; 29m52 ; X ; 26m12

7 GENTHIAL OLIVIA 1049614 JUF / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 28m22 R4 449

27m38 ; 26m02 ; 28m22 ; X ; X ; 27m36

8 CABROLIE AURELIE 1086757 ESF / 1996 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 22m92 D3 352

22m92 ; 18m58 ; - ; - ; - ; -

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:30:00

1 CABROLIE AURELIE 1086757 ESF / 1996 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 50m04 N4 792

46m14 ; 47m63 ; 48m43 ; X ; 47m20 ; 50m04

2 BATIFOL MARION 1370685 JUF / 1998 Athle 48 - S/l Marvejols A G 048 OCC 50m03 N4 792

46m08 ; 46m38 ; 48m65 ; 46m45 ; X ; 50m03

3 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 VEF / 1975 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 49m03 IR1 775

47m06 ; 48m94 ; 49m03 ; X ; X ; 49m03

4 GILBERT EMILIE 887947 JUF / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 44m90 IR3 703

44m69 ; 44m90 ; 42m17 ; X ; 42m68 ; X

5 VIUDES CHLOE 730986 ESF / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 44m53 IR3 697

X ; 44m53 ; X ; X ; 41m37 ; 42m09

6 BARRAULT LAUREEN 1355079 JUF / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 41m30 IR4 641

41m30 ; X ; X ; X ; X ; 41m30

7 FABREGUETTES MANON 135062 ESF / 1996 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 39m30 R1 606

39m30 ; 37m38 ; X ; 38m03 ; X ; 39m30

8 FORDOXEL EMILIE 1233175 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 37m73 R2 579

34m84 ; 37m73 ; X ; 32m88 ; X ; 37m73

9 LAGIER HELENE 719727 SEF / 1994 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 37m43 R2 573

37m43 ; 36m42 ; 35m33 ; X ; 34m93 ; X

10 ROUSTAN-LABOURET LOIS 1331916 JUF / 1999 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 36m41 R3 556

X ; 34m28 ; 36m41 ; X ; 36m30 ; 33m56

11 MAS CORALIE 544123 ESF / 1997 Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 OCC 36m11 R3 551

34m15 ; X ; 33m44 ; 34m42 ; X ; 36m11

12 MARNE CHRISTELLA 1828652 JUF / 1999 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 35m21 R3 535

X ; 34m68 ; 35m21 ; X ; X ; 35m21

13 CORDIER AURELIE 474858 SEF / 1982 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 30m24 R6 449

X ; 30m24 ; 26m30 ; 27m48 ; 28m01 ; 30m24

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 13:30:00

1 PINTEAU FANNY 1193016 ESF / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 33m99 R1 562

29m39 ; 28m63 ; X ; 33m99 ; 32m03 ; 29m65

2 ZUBILLAGA-PUYOO 541840 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 31m06 R2 508

25m46 ; 31m06 ; 28m44 ; 29m17 ; 28m92 ; 27m83

3 JEGOU CHARLINE 669519 SEF / 1991 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 28m39 R4 459

20m79 ; 19m83 ; 24m36 ; 24m11 ; 26m78 ; 28m39

4 RANC ADELINE 1937368 SEF / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 24m87 D2 393

23m82 ; 24m54 ; 24m87 ; 22m22 ; 23m71 ; 22m33

TCF4 X 100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:09:00

Equipe relai

1 95448''86Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme T 065 OCC

LARRE Carla (CAF/00), ZUBILLAGA-PUYOO Ametsa (ESF/96), BERTRAND Juliana (JUF/98), ROBERT Vitiana (ESF/96)

2 92749''56Blagnac Sc CAF 031 OCC

EKANDO-MPAKAMA Trecy (CAF/01), COUZI Louise (CAF/01), VALETTE Carmen (CAF/01), LAGUENY Lea (CAF/00)

3 91949''77Montauban Athletisme - CAF 082 OCC

PUECHBERTY Lisa (CAF/01), ARNAL Anais (CAF/01), MAYMAT Mathilde (CAF/01), POMIER Coline (CAF/01)

4 78953''32Stade Rodez Athletisme* CAF 012 OCC

FOFANA Aissata (CAF/00), RAIMBEAUX Meline (CAF/00), MAUREL Lea (CAF/00), VERNET Anna (CAF/00)

MIM800m-200m-200m-800m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:35:00

Equipe relai
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1 05'10''17Club Athletique Caussadais 082 OCC

EINAUDI Mathieu (MIM/03), COURREGELONGUE Thomas (MIM/02), BORGNA Julien (MIM/02), CARRE Clement (MIM/02)

2 05'16''27Tarn Sud Athletisme* - Equipe 081 OCC

MIRAOUI Ianis (MIM/02), BARBIE Mattis (MIM/03), MARQUIER Lucas (MIM/03), DIEUDE Baptiste (MIM/02)

3 05'17''81Union Athletique Occitane 31 031 OCC

ROUX Mathis (MIM/02), DELOL Clement (MIM/02), VOTTERO Aurelien (MIM/02), ZISWILLER Yann (MIM/02)

4 05'20''21Athle 11* 011 OCC

KHALDOUN Faouzi (MIM/02), DELMAS Leo (MIM/02), FABRE Mathieu (MIM/03), DUBOIS Terence (MIM/03)

5 05'21''89Sa Toulouse Uc - Equipe 1 031 OCC

DARRAS Edmond (MIM/02), CAMARA Pape (MIM/03), FOURNIER Jean (MIM/03), MESSAL Yanel (MIM/02)

6 05'35''35Ecla Albi* 081 OCC

DESGROLARD Paul-marie (MIM/02), JOUET Theo (MIM/02), ROUSSELOT Dorian (MIM/02), BOUTIQUE Gautier (MIM/02)

7 05'39''38Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC

GOMBERT Justin (MIM/03), LACOMBE Leo (MIM/03), RAIMBEAUX Anthony (MIM/03), BERTHIN Mathis (MIM/03)

8 05'53''54Tarn Sud Athletisme* - Equipe 081 OCC

BEZ Valentin (MIM/03), BOUSQUET Adrien (MIM/02), RENIER Gauthier (MIM/03), BARBIE Thomas (MIM/03)

9 06'02''73Sa Toulouse Uc - Equipe 2 031 OCC

SAUNIER Lou (MIM/03), MENEVIS Camille (MIM/02), DELILE Victor (MIM/03), TELLIER FLUTRE Clement (MIM/03)

10 06'04''14Figeac Ac 046 OCC

BOULAY Maxime (MIM/03), GINESTE Leo (MIM/03), ROUAN Pierre (MIM/02), HEIB Anselme (MIM/03)

CAM3 000m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SZOT FLAVIEN 1130676 CAM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 9'24''43 R2 621

2 GAC GIORGIO 1719637 CAM / 2001 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 9'24''64 R2 620

3 SARRAN-BATISSE ARTHUR 1397338 CAM / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 9'44''28 R4 535

4 LEROYER JEREMY 1848746 CAM / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 10'01''06 R6 467

5 JOUVANCE CLEMENT 1848789 CAM / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 10'04''73 R6 453

6 PANTEL ELIOTT 1339716 CAM / 2000 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 10'18''28 D1 402

7 AGRINIER ELIE 1077472 CAM / 2000 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 10'28''32 D2 366

8 CAILLAULT ROMAIN 1165491 CAM / 2001 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 10'29''67 D2 362

9 ICHE LOUIS 1946596 CAM / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 12'26''74 D8 71

OUSSAA BRAHIM 1836849 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Montpellier Pe 034 OCC AB 0

CAM110m Haies (91) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 15:56:00 Vent: +3.9

1 BETIS AUBIN 1231827 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 14''70 IR1 987

2 LE DE-ROSSILLON ANTOINE 1407265 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 15''10 IR2 928

3 LENGRONNE MAEL 1509435 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 15''18 IR2 917

4 GRIOTTO-PY LUC 1652565 CAM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 15''88 R1 819

5 MIDOUNI MEHDI 1830610 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 16''18 R2 779

6 CASTETS ENZO 1934187 CAM / 2000 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 16''55 R3 731

7 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 16''95 R4 681

BOUFFETY WILLIAM 1499832 CAM / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC DQ 0

CAM110m Haies (91) / (18/06/2017)   Série  1 13:07:00 Vent: -3.0

1 BOUFFETY WILLIAM 1499832 CAM / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 15''42 q IR3 883

2 BETIS AUBIN 1231827 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 15''42 q IR3 883

3 LE DE-ROSSILLON ANTOINE 1407265 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 15''88 q R1 819

4 LENGRONNE MAEL 1509435 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 16''47 q R2 741

5 VINCENT MARTIN 1408235 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 18''06 D1 551

6 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 1691655 CAM / 2000 Athle 632* 031 OCC 19''13 D4 439

CAM110m Haies (91) / (18/06/2017)   Série  2 13:10:00 Vent: -4.5

1 MIDOUNI MEHDI 1830610 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 17''20 q R4 650

2 GRIOTTO-PY LUC 1652565 CAM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 17''38 q R5 629

3 CASTETS ENZO 1934187 CAM / 2000 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 17''46 q R5 619

4 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 17''67 q R6 595

5 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 1637046 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 17''78 R6 582
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6 MOSES KOMOE 1390981 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 18''11 D1 545

CAM400m Haies (84) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 11:17:00

1 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 55''90 IR1 842

2 CERVERA VALENTIN 1217137 CAM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 57''62 IR3 797

3 ROY PAOLO 1743783 CAM / 2000 Athletique Club Clermontai 034 OCC 58''11 IR3 785

4 EYDOUX BASTIEN 1145243 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 59''59 R1 748

5 ARTUS EMMANUEL 1240897 CAM / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Les Pointes D 081 OCC 60''27 R2 731

6 LAVIGNE JEREMY 754062 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 60''39 R2 728

FOURCADE LEANDRE 1376998 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC NP 0

SADOUQI ZAKARIA 1587568 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NP 0

CAM400m Haies (84) / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 12:12:00

1 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 57''36 Q IR3 804

2 LAVIGNE JEREMY 754062 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 60''72 q R2 720

3 GRIOTTO-PY LUC 1652565 CAM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 62''12 R3 686

4 FERNANDEZ PIERRE 1924416 CAM / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 62''57 R3 676

5 KOUTOUAN ANGE-GABRIEL 1957254 CAM / 2001 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 66''65 D1 583

6 MAHE ERWAN 1318672 CAM / 2001 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 66''78 D1 580

CAM400m Haies (84) / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 12:17:00

1 CERVERA VALENTIN 1217137 CAM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 58''57 Q IR4 773

2 FOURCADE LEANDRE 1376998 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 61''01 q R2 713

3 SADOUQI ZAKARIA 1587568 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 61''31 q R2 706

4 AKUE ATSAH CYRIL 1842016 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 64''14 R5 639

5 DELAUNAY TRISTAN 1028554 CAM / 2000 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 66''43 D1 588

6 LEDOUX ALEXANDER 1250375 CAM / 2000 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 67''23 D1 570

CAM400m Haies (84) / (17/06/2017)   Série  3 12:21:00

1 ROY PAOLO 1743783 CAM / 2000 Athletique Club Clermontai 034 OCC 59''20 Q IR4 757

2 ARTUS EMMANUEL 1240897 CAM / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Les Pointes D 081 OCC 60''48 q R2 726

3 EYDOUX BASTIEN 1145243 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 61''52 q R3 701

4 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 1637046 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 63''61 R4 651

5 ZITOUNI LUCAS 1230735 CAM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 65''10 R6 617

CAM2000m Steeple (91) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:52:00

1 ESTEVE ADRIEN 1846080 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athletique Sp 066 OCC 6'26''24 IR3 768

2 BEDRANI NESSIM 1303752 CAM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 6'43''74 R2 673

3 CHARPENTIER JULES 1840327 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 6'44''73 R2 668

4 DURBAIN THOMAS 1594304 CAM / 2001 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC 7'01''67 R4 582

5 CARSALADE STEVEN 1393697 CAM / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 7'17''93 R5 505

6 HALHAL SANYDIL 1335351 CAM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussill 081 OCC 7'58''00 D3 339

CAMHauteur / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 15:00:00

1 FOISSIN REMI 1658149 CAM / 2001 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 1m85 IR4 727

1m81(XO) ; 1m85(XO) ; 1m88(XXX)

2 PAQUIER ARNAUD 1126087 CAM / 2001 Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonne M 011 OCC 1m81 R1 689

1m73(O) ; 1m77(O) ; 1m81(O) ; 1m85(XXX)

3 CHARGUI AMINE 1590832 CAM / 2001 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 1m81 R1 689

1m63(O) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m73(XO) ; 1m77(XXO) ; 1m81(XXO) ; 1m85(XXX)

4 PITTINI NATHAN 1677886 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 1m77 R3 651

1m63(O) ; 1m68(XO) ; 1m73(O) ; 1m77(XXO) ; 1m81(XXX)

5 GRIOTTO-PY LUC 1652565 CAM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 1m73 R4 613

1m63(O) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m73(O) ; 1m77(XXX)

6 RUMEAU DORIAN 1701360 CAM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 1m73 R4 613

1m63(O) ; 1m68(XO) ; 1m73(O) ; 1m77(XXX)

7 MIDOUNI MEHDI 1830610 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 1m73 R4 613
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1m63(O) ; 1m68(XXO) ; 1m73(O) ; 1m77(XXX)

8 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 1m73 R4 613

1m63(O) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m73(XO) ; 1m77(XXX)

8 TARRIDE PIERRE 1093626 CAM / 2000 Association Sportive Vill 031 OCC 1m73 R4 613

1m63(O) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m73(XO) ; 1m77(XXX)

10 LAVIGNE JEREMY 754062 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 1m73 R4 613

1m63(O) ; 1m68(XO) ; 1m73(XXO) ; 1m77(XXX)

11 DRILLET MELIO 1661091 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1m68 R5 566

1m63(XO) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m73(XXX)

12 GARROS ANTOINE 1241014 CAM / 2000 Ecla Albi - S/l Les Pointes D 081 OCC 1m68 R5 566

1m63(O) ; 1m68(XO) ; 1m73(XXX)

CAMPerche / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:00:00

1 WALLET THEO 1609070 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4m26 IR4 750

3m70(O) ; 3m90(O) ; 4m00(O) ; 4m10(O) ; 4m26(XXO) ; 4m35(XXX)

2 ALLEBE MARIUS 1191689 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 4m00 R1 678

3m70(O) ; 3m90(XO) ; 4m00(XXO) ; 4m10(XXX)

3 TESSON LOIC 1315788 CAM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 3m70 R3 595

3m70(XO) ; 4m00(XXX)

4 CAMPI NOAH 1461420 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 3m50 R4 540

3m10(O) ; 3m30(O) ; 3m50(O) ; 3m70(XXX)

4 BOUCHER BAPTISTE 727466 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 3m50 R4 540

3m10(O) ; 3m30(O) ; 3m50(O) ; 3m70(XXX)

4 ROUX NICOLAS 1252022 CAM / 2001 Lunel A. 034 OCC 3m50 R4 540

3m50(O) ; 3m70(XXX)

7 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 1650643 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 3m50 R4 540

3m10(O) ; 3m30(O) ; 3m50(XO) ; 3m70(XXX)

8 CAMBON AURELIEN 1391828 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 3m10 D2 431

3m10(O) ; 3m30(XXX)

9 GANAPINI THOMAS 1898089 CAM / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 3m10 D2 431

3m10(XXO) ; 3m30(XXX)

LABALLE PAUL 1596951 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC NC 0

3m50(XXX)

BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC NC 0

3m10(XXX)

CAMLongueur / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:00:00

1 CADEOT BASTIEN 1498597 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 6m48 +2.8 IR3 810

X(+2.5) ; 6m43(+2.6) ; 6m48(+2.8) ; 6m40(+1.3) ; X(+3.2) ; 6m28(+2.1)

2 ORTEGA THOMAS 1324575 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 6m48 +3.6 IR3 810

X(+2.1) ; 6m34(+2.5) ; 6m48(+3.6) ; X(+1.3) ; 6m18(+4.3) ; X(+2.5)

3 MOSES KOMOE 1390981 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 6m34 +2.0 IR4 781

X(+3.0) ; X(+2.5) ; 6m34(+2.0) ; 6m33(+2.6) ; X(+2.9) ; X(+1.6)

4 SAUREL REMI 1148654 CAM / 2001 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 6m24 +3.2 R1 761

X(+4.2) ; 6m09(+1.7) ; 6m24(+3.2) ; X(+1.6) ; 5m71(+2.6) ; X(+1.9)

5 ROUX NICOLAS 1252022 CAM / 2001 Lunel A. 034 OCC 5m69 +2.2 R5 649

5m69(+2.2) ; 5m53(+2.4) ; 5m68(+5.1) ; 5m64(+3.1) ; 5m63(+3.7) ; X(+3.1)

6 ROQUES BASTIEN 1750895 CAM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 5m68 +3.4 R5 647

5m40(+2.6) ; 5m68(+3.4) ; 5m64(+4.8) ; X(+3.6) ; 5m66(+3.0) ; X(+4.9)

CAMPAGNE TOM 1486510 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC NC +1.8 0

X(+1.8) ; X(+2.8) ; X(+2.2) ; X(+2.1) ; X(+2.3) ; X(+2.8)

CAMTriple saut / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:00:00

1 SADOUQI ZAKARIA 1587568 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 13m27 +2.2 IR4 752

12m88(+2.9) ; 12m71(+2.3) ; 13m27(+2.2) ; 12m85(+1.7) ; X(+3.7) ; X(+1.5)

2 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 12m59 +2.0 R3 681

12m59(+2.0) ; 12m55(+1.9) ; 12m49(+4.5) ; 12m25(+3.6) ; 11m93(+2.2) ; 12m17(+2.9)

3 GUILBERT MAX HUGO 1228895 CAM / 2001 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 12m46 +2.4 R3 667

12m46(+2.4) ; 12m14(+2.4) ; 11m71(+2.5) ; X(+3.6) ; 12m45(+2.9) ; 12m20(+2.9)

4 DECRAMER MATTHIS 1484861 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 12m35 +2.9 R3 656
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12m35(+2.9) ; 12m10(+2.1) ; 12m04(+2.9) ; 12m09(+2.6) ; 12m23(+2.1) ; 11m55(+3.8)

5 SCHEIDECKER GUILLAUME 1091247 CAM / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Eveil Mendoi 048 OCC 12m19 +3.2 R4 639

11m88(+2.9) ; X(+2.5) ; 12m19(+3.2) ; 11m43(+4.6) ; 11m43(+4.0) ; 11m54(+4.1)

6 PEDOUSSAT VALENTIN 1828740 CAM / 2000 Athle 65 Lourdes Pays Des G 065 OCC 11m94 +2.0 R5 614

10m45(+2.4) ; 10m81(+1.1) ; 11m94(+2.0) ; - ; - ; -

7 IDMALEK YOUNES 1666364 CAM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 11m72 +2.2 R5 591

11m41(+2.1) ; 11m72(+2.2) ; 11m52(+1.8) ; 11m18(+2.2) ; X(+2.9) ; 11m31(+3.3)

8 REMY BAPTISTE 1219918 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11m61 +2.1 R6 580

11m61(+2.1) ; 11m05(+3.0) ; 11m25(+2.4) ; 11m25(+1.8) ; 10m71(+3.1) ; 10m94(+2.6)

9 FALL MOUHAMETH 1480629 CAM / 2000 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 11m57 +3.1 R6 576

11m48(+3.0) ; 11m57(+3.1) ; 11m40(+2.0)

10 DUPOURQUE JEREMIE 1192345 CAM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 11m42 +1.9 R6 560

11m17(+2.3) ; 11m42(+1.9) ; 11m22(+4.0)

11 REY CORENTIN 1259211 CAM / 2001 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 11m33 +1.4 D1 551

X(+2.9) ; 11m33(+1.4) ; 10m73(+2.7)

12 BALZA CLEMENT 1192250 CAM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 11m09 +2.5 D2 526

11m03(+3.8) ; 10m93(+3.6) ; 11m09(+2.5)

13 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 10m82 +3.4 D2 499

X(+3.7) ; 10m82(+3.4) ; 10m70(+3.1) ; X

14 FONTAINE SACHA 1870054 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 10m55 +4.6 D3 471

10m55(+4.6) ; X(+2.0) ; X(+2.2)

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 13:30:00

1 ESTEVE OLIVIER 1251045 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 13m10 R3 706

11m82 ; 12m40 ; 13m01 ; 12m45 ; 13m10 ; 12m74

2 SAUREL REMI 1148654 CAM / 2001 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 12m18 R5 652

10m80 ; 12m18 ; 11m70 ; 11m70 ; 11m58 ; 10m59

3 DUMAS JOCRIS 1618179 CAM / 2001 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 11m49 R6 611

10m94 ; 10m14 ; X ; 11m49 ; 11m01 ; 11m38

4 VAN OUDENAARDEN 1577691 CAM / 2000 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 034 OCC 10m99 D1 581

10m12 ; 9m61 ; X ; 10m47 ; 10m99 ; X

5 LABARTHE THOMAS 194602 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 10m84 D1 572

10m66 ; 10m84 ; 10m58 ; X ; 10m01 ; 10m19

6 GAUTIER KEVIN 1317168 CAM / 2000 Athletic Club Saint Affricai 012 OCC 10m83 D1 571

10m15 ; 10m73 ; X ; X ; 10m83 ; 10m67

7 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 1328426 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 10m63 D1 559

10m63 ; 10m55 ; 9m29 ; 9m91 ; 9m66 ; 9m90

CAMDisque (1.5 kg) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:00:00

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON ANTOINE 1407265 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 43m81 IR3 745

43m81 ; 41m59 ; 43m66 ; X ; X ; 42m62

2 BELTRAN PAUL 633476 CAM / 2001 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 36m64 R5 611

32m89 ; 36m20 ; 34m81 ; 34m79 ; 35m40 ; 36m64

3 LABARTHE THOMAS 194602 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 36m50 R5 609

35m03 ; 36m50 ; 34m76 ; 33m19 ; 34m98 ; 32m83

4 ESTEVE OLIVIER 1251045 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 34m53 R6 572

32m26 ; 32m62 ; 30m54 ; 33m50 ; X ; 34m53

5 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 1328426 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 29m94 D2 486

29m16 ; 29m79 ; 27m84 ; 25m71 ; 29m94 ; 25m27

6 ROUX NICOLAS 1252022 CAM / 2001 Lunel A. 034 OCC 28m97 D3 468

28m97 ; X ; X ; 24m25 ; 26m87 ; 25m88

CAMMarteau (5 kg) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:00:00

1 PERESSINI LUCAS 1376496 CAM / 2001 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 44m60 R5 623

X ; X ; X ; X ; 44m60 ; X

2 TISSIE CLEMENT 1129202 CAM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 34m98 D3 473

34m98 ; X ; X ; 33m43 ; 33m88 ; X

3 REYNES RUDY 1298396 CAM / 2001 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 33m88 D4 456

33m88 ; 33m63 ; X ; 31m28 ; X ; X

4 CAMBON AURELIEN 1391828 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 28m65 D6 375
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27m16 ; 25m30 ; 26m10 ; X ; 28m65 ; 26m21

5 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 1328426 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 27m69 D6 360

19m05 ; 22m29 ; 25m89 ; 27m69 ; 25m91 ; X

6 LABARTHE THOMAS 194602 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 25m47 D6 326

24m58 ; 25m47 ; 24m73 ; 24m74 ; 23m25 ; 23m68

CAMJavelot (700 g) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 15:00:00

1 DURAN HUGO 791622 CAM / 2000 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 50m19 R1 640

44m06 ; 40m28 ; 50m19 ; 49m03 ; X ; X

2 VAN OUDENAARDEN 1577691 CAM / 2000 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 034 OCC 48m39 R2 615

46m68 ; 40m73 ; X ; 47m47 ; 48m39 ; 43m70

3 GAILLARD ELLIOT 1758837 CAM / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 44m40 R4 558

42m09 ; 38m75 ; 40m86 ; 41m82 ; 41m66 ; 44m40

4 BELLES LOIS 1090240 CAM / 2000 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC 42m94 R5 537

36m92 ; 40m29 ; 41m41 ; 34m93 ; 42m94 ; X

5 GAUTIER KEVIN 1317168 CAM / 2000 Athletic Club Saint Affricai 012 OCC 42m65 R5 533

42m32 ; 42m65 ; 42m34 ; X ; X ; 37m31

6 SERMONDADAZ MAXIME 1867366 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 42m51 R5 531

41m15 ; 41m47 ; 42m51 ; X ; 35m50 ; 38m06

7 ROUMEJON BASTIEN 1252980 CAM / 2001 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 40m91 R6 509

40m91 ; X ; 33m06 ; 39m01 ; 40m03 ; 26m71

8 FAITG NICOLAS 1143370 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 40m26 R6 499

39m54 ; 38m90 ; 33m40 ; 38m43 ; 40m26 ; X

9 ORTEGA THOMAS 1324575 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 39m41 D1 487

39m41 ; X ; X

10 MOSES KOMOE 1390981 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 39m37 D1 487

39m37

11 BRU VALENTIN 1170710 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 36m78 D2 450

36m54 ; 36m78 ; 35m27

12 LAPORTE REMI 1597662 CAM / 2001 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 36m55 D2 447

36m07 ; 36m55 ; 35m70

13 SAUREL REMI 1148654 CAM / 2001 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 35m76 D3 436

35m76 ; 32m91 ; 35m15

14 HUGON PIERRE 1848520 CAM / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 34m48 D3 417

32m63 ; 32m16 ; 34m48

15 BUFFIERE THIBAULT 1938083 CAM / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 33m84 D4 408

X ; 33m84 ; X

JUM110m Haies (99) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 15:50:00 Vent: +4.1

1 MAINGI MALCOM 1359734 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 13''74 N2 1134

2 PROVENCAL XAVIER 1134445 JUM / 1998 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 14''04 N3 1087

3 AIT-BENAMARA LUCAS 1193909 JUM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 14''91 IR1 956

4 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 1086314 JUM / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 16''04 IR4 798

JUM110m Haies (99) / (18/06/2017)   Série  1 12:58:00 Vent: -2.3

1 PROVENCAL XAVIER 1134445 JUM / 1998 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 14''45 q N4 1024

2 MAINGI MALCOM 1359734 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 14''60 q N4 1001

3 AIT-BENAMARA LUCAS 1193909 JUM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 15''62 q IR3 855

4 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 1086314 JUM / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 16''57 q R2 728

JUMLongueur / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:00:00

1 BOUALI IDRIS 1154099 JUM / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 7m03 +3.8 N4 924

X(+2.3) ; X(+1.8) ; 7m03(+3.8)

2 PICOT ARTHUR 1741121 JUM / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 6m95 +3.4 IR1 907

6m51(+3.3) ; 6m56(+5.0) ; 6m95(+3.4) ; 6m88(+1.2) ; 6m55(+3.1) ; X(+3.1)

3 ADAM AXEL 1004421 JUM / 1998 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 6m91 +1.9 IR1 899

6m91(+1.9) ; 6m88(+1.6) ; X(+2.8) ; X(+0.4) ; X(+3.0) ; 5m00(+3.0)

4 HERMET GUILHEM 1317941 JUM / 1998 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 6m81 +2.9 IR1 878

6m46(+4.1) ; X(+2.8) ; 6m54(+2.9) ; X(-0.8) ; 6m81(+2.9) ; 6m62(+2.9)
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5 BRELAUD BERTIL 1370378 JUM / 1999 Us Sete Athletisme 034 OCC 6m62 +2.8 IR2 839

6m13(+3.1) ; 6m62(+2.8) ; 6m41(+1.8) ; X(+1.9) ; X(+3.2) ; X(+3.2)

6 CLOTAIRE NICOLAS 142062 JUM / 1998 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 6m36 +1.2 IR4 785

6m11(+4.1) ; 6m36(+1.2) ; X(+4.3) ; X(+2.4) ; 4m59(+2.0) ; 6m34(+2.0)

7 RAVASINI ENZO 1390588 JUM / 1999 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 6m08 +3.2 R3 728

X(+2.9) ; 6m08(+3.2) ; X(+2.4) ; 5m93(+1.1) ; 6m01(+1.5) ; X(+1.5)

8 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 1277967 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 6m06 +1.6 R3 724

5m75(+3.9) ; 6m00(+3.5) ; 6m06(+1.6) ; 6m06(+1.8) ; - ; -

9 DORSO MELVIN 1317225 JUM / 1999 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 5m93 +4.6 R4 697

5m70(+2.3) ; 5m92(+1.1) ; 5m93(+4.6)

RIPOLL JULES 781227 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC NC +1.7 0

X(+2.5) ; X(+1.7) ; X(+3.9)

JUMDisque (1.75 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 17:45:00

1 TRAUCHESSEC BAPTISTE 1107246 JUM / 1999 Athle 48 - S/l Marvejols A G 048 OCC 41m53 IR3 703

X ; 37m29 ; 41m40 ; X ; 40m27 ; 41m53

2 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 1277967 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 35m26 R4 585

31m14 ; 35m26 ; X ; X ; 33m91 ; X

3 ADAM JULES 1284677 JUM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 31m36 R6 513

31m36 ; X ; X ; X ; 29m91 ; 29m48

JUMMarteau (6 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 13:30:00

1 MARIOJOULS BAPTISTE 1083818 JUM / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 45m97 R2 645

45m97 ; 45m44 ; X ; 42m64 ; 44m53 ; 44m21

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 16:51:00 Vent: +1.3

1 RIFFAYN AMBDOUL-KARIM 1368169 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 10''56 N2 1048

2 BEDEL ISMAIL 1011402 ESM / 1997 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 10''71 N3 1003

3 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 1215225 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 OCC 10''73 N3 997

4 ETIEVE ROBIN 1101533 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 10''84 N3 965

5 DIAGNE MACTAR-MARCEL 1859294 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 10''88 N4 954

6 LORRIER THEO 1948343 JUM / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 10''96 IR1 931

7 ALLIER JEROME 1606864 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 11''11 IR1 888

GARDES MAXIME 1252575 ESM / 1996 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC NP 0

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  2 16:56:00 Vent: +1.9

1 SAINDOU EL HABIB 1186263 SEM / 1987 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 10''97 IR1 928

2 BAILLES NICOLAS 197916 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''01 IR1 916

3 PERROU CORENTIN 1646720 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''15 IR2 877

4 PECASSOU BACQUE 1757503 CAM / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''17 IR2 872

5 RANDRIANARISON HARRY 1936456 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''23 IR2 855

6 EMMANUEL CAPELA 1843989 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''23 IR2 855

7 DYBLE MARK (GBR) 1936406 SEM / 1990 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''25 IR2 850

RENAUD MATHIEU 1608698 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC NP 0

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  3 17:00:00 Vent: +3.5

1 DABIN ANTOINE 1128399 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 10''86 N4 959

2 MALVAL LOAN 1156664 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 10''89 N4 951

3 BROUSSE JEREMIE 1086353 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 10''90 N4 948

4 ORMIERES JEAN-BAPTISTE 1759496 CAM / 2000 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 OCC 11''12 IR1 886

5 LUBRANO DI SCAMPAMOR 1878376 ESM / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''20 IR2 864

6 SAUREL VICTOR 686524 ESM / 1997 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 11''20 IR2 864

7 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11''20 IR2 864

8 MARTIN GAUTIER 796456 ESM / 1997 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''21 IR2 861

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)  Finale 4 17:04:00 Vent: +2.8

1 BEDEL ANTOINE 1468276 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 11''18 IR2 869
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2 SCHEIDECKER GUILLAUME 1091247 CAM / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Eveil Mendoi 048 OCC 11''41 IR3 807

3 FAITG NICOLAS 1143370 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 11''58 R1 762

4 ORTEGA THOMAS 1324575 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 11''60 R1 757

5 LENGRONNE MAEL 1509435 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 11''64 R1 747

6 CADEOT BASTIEN 1498597 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 11''65 R1 745

7 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 11''71 R1 729

TESSON LOIC 1315788 CAM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC NP 0

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  1 14:01:00 Vent: -2.1

1 RIFFAYN AMBDOUL-KARIM 1368169 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 10''96 q IR1 931

2 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 1215225 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''11 q IR1 888

3 BEDEL ISMAIL 1011402 ESM / 1997 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 11''15 q IR2 877

4 DIAGNE MACTAR-MARCEL 1859294 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''22 q IR2 858

5 ETIEVE ROBIN 1101533 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11''25 q IR2 850

6 GARDES MAXIME 1252575 ESM / 1996 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 11''28 q IR2 842

7 BAILLES NICOLAS 197916 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''34 q IR2 826

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  2 14:04:00 Vent: -3.9

1 SAINDOU EL HABIB 1186263 SEM / 1987 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''39 q IR3 812

2 BROUSSE JEREMIE 1086353 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''63 q R1 750

3 MALVAL LOAN 1156664 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''63 q R1 750

4 DABIN ANTOINE 1128399 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''69 q R1 734

5 ORMIERES JEAN-BAPTISTE 1759496 CAM / 2000 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 OCC 11''72 q R1 727

6 LUBRANO DI SCAMPAMOR 1878376 ESM / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''75 q R2 719

7 BEDEL ANTOINE 1468276 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 11''97 R3 665

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  3 14:07:00 Vent: -0.1

1 LORRIER THEO 1948343 JUM / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 11''22 q IR2 858

2 ALLIER JEROME 1606864 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 11''23 q IR2 855

3 RANDRIANARISON HARRY 1936456 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''35 q IR3 823

4 DYBLE MARK (GBR) 1936406 SEM / 1990 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''38 q IR3 815

4 EMMANUEL CAPELA 1843989 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''38 q IR3 815

6 PECASSOU BACQUE 1757503 CAM / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''40 q IR3 810

7 RENAUD MATHIEU 1608698 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''50 q IR4 783

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  4 14:11:00 Vent: -2.8

1 PERROU CORENTIN 1646720 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''53 q IR4 775

2 SAUREL VICTOR 686524 ESM / 1997 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 11''59 q R1 760

3 MARTIN GAUTIER 796456 ESM / 1997 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 11''62 q R1 752

4 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11''64 q R1 747

5 COFFIE AHUA 1792403 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 11''76 R2 717

6 SCHEIDECKER GUILLAUME 1091247 CAM / 2000 Athle 48 - S/l Eveil Mendoi 048 OCC 11''99 R3 660

7 LENGRONNE MAEL 1509435 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Florenti 081 OCC 12''03 R3 651

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  5 14:14:00 Vent: -5.9

1 IDMALEK YOUNES 1666364 CAM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 12''16 R4 620

2 VELASCO ANTHONY 1146423 CAM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 12''19 R4 613

3 PAQUIER ARNAUD 1126087 CAM / 2001 Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonne M 011 OCC 12''26 R5 597

4 SERIS LEO 1578889 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12''39 R6 568

5 ADAM JULES 1284677 JUM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12''41 R6 564

6 ROUX NICOLAS 1252022 CAM / 2001 Lunel A. 034 OCC 12''41 R6 564

POUECH JULIAN 1677197 JUM / 1999 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC NP 0

TCM100m / (18/06/2017)   Série  6 14:17:00 Vent: -2.8

1 CADEOT BASTIEN 1498597 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12''02 R3 653

2 FAITG NICOLAS 1143370 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 12''03 R3 651

3 ORTEGA THOMAS 1324575 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athle Bompas 066 OCC 12''08 R3 639
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4 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 12''13 R3 627

5 TESSON LOIC 1315788 CAM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 12''13 R3 627

6 SAUREL REMI 1148654 CAM / 2001 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 12''15 R4 623

7 BOURGUES GUILLAUME 1777055 CAM / 2001 Riberal Ac 066 OCC 12''23 R4 604

TCM200m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  A 17:10:00 Vent: +4.1

1 BEDEL ISMAIL 1011402 ESM / 1997 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 21''11 N2 1063

2 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 1215225 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 OCC 21''30 N2 1037

3 RIFFAYN AMBDOUL-KARIM 1368169 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 21''31 N2 1035

4 ETIEVE ROBIN 1101533 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 21''53 N3 1004

5 DABIN ANTOINE 1128399 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 21''78 N3 970

6 MALVAL LOAN 1156664 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 21''78 N3 970

7 ALLIER JEROME 1606864 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 21''85 N4 960

8 RENAUD MATHIEU 1608698 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 22''23 N4 909

TCM200m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  B 17:14:00 Vent: +3.3

1 MALEUVRE CORENTIN 1905852 JUM / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 22''00 N4 940

2 LORRIER THEO 1948343 JUM / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 22''19 N4 915

3 LUBRANO DI SCAMPAMOR 1878376 ESM / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 22''40 IR1 887

4 DORSO MELVIN 1317225 JUM / 1999 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 22''41 IR1 886

5 PECASSOU BACQUE 1757503 CAM / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 22''46 IR1 879

6 BROUSSE JEREMIE 1086353 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 22''57 IR2 865

7 BEDEL ANTOINE 1468276 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 23''02 IR3 808

MAZARS THEO 1463527 ESM / 1997 Sra - S/l Athle Vallon 012 OCC NP 0

TCM200m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  C 17:18:00 Vent: +3.4

1 BONATO ENZO 396247 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 22''63 IR2 857

2 BRELAUD BERTIL 1370378 JUM / 1999 Us Sete Athletisme 034 OCC 22''90 IR3 823

3 RENAUD CYRIL 1553623 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 22''94 IR3 818

4 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 22''95 IR3 817

5 YON BENOIT 1009192 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 23''00 IR3 811

AKKAOUI SMAIN 1566242 JUM / 1999 Lunel A. 034 OCC AB 0

PERROU CORENTIN 1646720 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NP 0

IGLESIAS BENOIT 1143915 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC NP 0

TCM200m / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 13:20:00 Vent: +2.5

1 BEDEL ISMAIL 1011402 ESM / 1997 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 21''26 q N2 1042

2 RIFFAYN AMBDOUL-KARIM 1368169 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 21''50 q N3 1008

3 DABIN ANTOINE 1128399 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 21''85 q N4 960

4 MALVAL LOAN 1156664 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 21''89 q N4 955

5 RENAUD MATHIEU 1608698 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 21''94 q N4 948

6 ALLIER JEROME 1606864 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 22''02 q N4 937

7 MALEUVRE CORENTIN 1905852 JUM / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 22''24 q N4 908

TCM200m / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 13:24:00 Vent: +1.8

1 LORRIER THEO 1948343 JUM / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 22''31 q IR1 899

2 PECASSOU BACQUE 1757503 CAM / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 22''32 q IR1 898

3 DORSO MELVIN 1317225 JUM / 1999 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 22''33 q IR1 896

4 BROUSSE JEREMIE 1086353 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 22''43 q IR1 883

5 LUBRANO DI SCAMPAMOR 1878376 ESM / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 22''60 q IR2 861

6 BONATO ENZO 396247 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 22''81 q IR2 834

7 YON BENOIT 1009192 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 22''89 q IR3 824

TCM200m / (17/06/2017)   Série  3 13:28:00 Vent: +2.6

1 ETIEVE ROBIN 1101533 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 21''87 q N4 958

2 MAZARS THEO 1463527 ESM / 1997 Sra - S/l Athle Vallon 012 OCC 22''69 q IR2 850

3 BEDEL ANTOINE 1468276 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 22''79 q IR2 837
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4 RENAUD CYRIL 1553623 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 22''90 q IR3 823

5 IGLESIAS BENOIT 1143915 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 23''01 q IR3 809

6 AKKAOUI SMAIN 1566242 JUM / 1999 Lunel A. 034 OCC 23''16 q IR4 791

7 THAMI SAMIR 1862556 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 23''31 IR4 772

TCM200m / (17/06/2017)   Série  4 13:31:00 Vent: +4.2

1 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 1215225 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 OCC 21''82 q N3 964

2 PERROU CORENTIN 1646720 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 22''84 q IR2 831

3 BRELAUD BERTIL 1370378 JUM / 1999 Us Sete Athletisme 034 OCC 23''05 q IR3 804

4 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 23''05 q IR3 804

5 GOCH ROMAN 682779 ESM / 1997 Lunel A. 034 OCC 23''20 IR4 786

6 VELASCO ANTHONY 1146423 CAM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 23''35 IR4 767

7 IDMALEK YOUNES 1666364 CAM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 23''44 IR4 757

TCM400m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  A 12:01:00

1 BEGEL THOMAS 278851 SEM / 1991 Athletique Club Clermontai 034 OCC 49''40 N4 912

2 KAOUARI REDOUAN 1464573 JUM / 1999 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC 49''66 IR1 897

3 KESPARS LEO 1484866 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 49''79 IR1 890

4 RUFFIE TEO 1385892 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 50''20 IR1 867

5 COFFIE AHUA 1792403 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 50''22 IR1 866

6 FERRE VINCENT 677644 JUM / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 50''51 IR2 851

MANDROU BASTIEN 1305463 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NP 0

TCM400m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  B 12:05:00

1 BAILLES NICOLAS 197916 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 49''76 IR1 892

2 BLASQUEZ BASTIEN 1126555 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 50''71 IR2 840

3 GRAND DAVID 711691 SEM / 1994 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 51''27 IR2 810

4 ANTONIO WILLIE 1459641 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 51''35 IR2 806

5 TABANOU ANTOINE 1770091 JUM / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 52''71 IR4 736

CHABERT GASPARD 1565159 JUM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC NP 0

MOREL-OBATON BASILE 1277967 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC NP 0

TCM400m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  C 12:09:00

1 PHILIPPE JAROD 1761915 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 51''28 IR2 809

2 SIGISCAR JULES 1233888 CAM / 2000 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 52''49 IR4 747

3 SOLA ERWAN 1935396 CAM / 2000 Athle 65 Lourdes Pays Des G 065 OCC 53''01 IR4 721

4 NAVARRO LUIGI 1632785 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 53''55 R1 694

5 SALVESTRINI MILO 1409686 CAM / 2001 Athletic Club Des Pays D A 034 OCC 54''34 R1 656

6 PAGES GAUTIER 1704341 ESM / 1996 Lunel A. 034 OCC 54''77 R2 636

DEVESSE ADRIEN 1765983 CAM / 2000 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC NP 0

TCM400m / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 13:02:00

1 KAOUARI REDOUAN 1464573 JUM / 1999 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC 50''42 Q IR1 855

2 CHABERT GASPARD 1565159 JUM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 51''36 q IR2 805

3 BLASQUEZ BASTIEN 1126555 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 51''87 q IR3 779

4 GRAND DAVID 711691 SEM / 1994 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 52''08 q IR3 768

5 ANTONIO WILLIE 1459641 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 52''17 q IR3 763

6 SIGISCAR JULES 1233888 CAM / 2000 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 54''16 q R1 665

7 SALVESTRINI MILO 1409686 CAM / 2001 Athletic Club Des Pays D A 034 OCC 55''61 q R3 597

TCM400m / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 13:06:00

1 MANDROU BASTIEN 1305463 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 48''15 Q N3 983

2 RUFFIE TEO 1385892 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 50''65 q IR2 843

3 KESPARS LEO 1484866 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 50''89 q IR2 830

4 PHILIPPE JAROD 1761915 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 52''34 q IR3 754

5 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 1277967 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 52''68 q IR4 737

6 SOLA ERWAN 1935396 CAM / 2000 Athle 65 Lourdes Pays Des G 065 OCC 53''94 q R1 675
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7 PAGES GAUTIER 1704341 ESM / 1996 Lunel A. 034 OCC 55''58 q R3 599

GALTIE GERY 1141256 JUM / 1999 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NP 0

TCM400m / (17/06/2017)   Série  3 13:09:00

1 BEGEL THOMAS 278851 SEM / 1991 Athletique Club Clermontai 034 OCC 50''45 Q IR2 854

2 FERRE VINCENT 677644 JUM / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 51''16 q IR2 816

3 COFFIE AHUA 1792403 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 51''17 q IR2 815

4 BAILLES NICOLAS 197916 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 51''50 q IR3 798

5 TABANOU ANTOINE 1770091 JUM / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 52''64 q IR4 739

6 NAVARRO LUIGI 1632785 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 53''53 q R1 695

7 DEVESSE ADRIEN 1765983 CAM / 2000 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 OCC 53''68 q R1 688

TCM800m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  A 17:32:00

1 TAUPIAC HUGO 1420431 JUM / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 1'55''57 IR1 879

2 SAURY GREGOIRE 1725644 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1'58''58 IR2 803

3 VALETTE DORIAN 1597496 JUM / 1999 Athle 48 - S/l Ca Langogne 048 OCC 1'58''62 IR2 802

4 PRONGUE LUCAS 1036926 ESM / 1997 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 1'58''80 IR2 798

5 EVRARD CLEMENT 297133 SEM / 1982 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2'00''86 IR3 748

AURIAU BAPTISTE 1834376 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC AB 0

FATH FABIEN 1014229 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC NP 0

CLUZEAU ROMAIN 1758018 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC NP 0

TCM800m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  B 17:36:00

1 BELFASSI SOUHAIL (MAR) 1362164 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Montpellier Pe 034 OCC 2'02''66 IR4 706

2 GINANE LOUIS 1071716 CAM / 2000 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 2'02''75 IR4 704

3 DAHI AYMAN 1810240 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 2'03''77 R1 681

4 SIGISCAR JULES 1233888 CAM / 2000 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 2'03''80 R1 680

5 FRONTIER QUENTIN 1826817 CAM / 2001 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 2'09''83 R4 551

6 CAMUS REMY 1362574 CAM / 2000 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 2'09''87 R4 550

EXCOFFON THIBAULT 742337 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC NP 0

SIVILLA KEVIN 1009302 SEM / 1992 Athle 48 - S/l Eveil Mendoi 048 OCC NP 0

TCM800m / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 14:50:00

1 TAUPIAC HUGO 1420431 JUM / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 1'56''38 Q IR1 858

2 SAURY GREGOIRE 1725644 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1'57''88 Q IR2 820

3 FATH FABIEN 1014229 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2'00''20 q IR3 764

4 AURIAU BAPTISTE 1834376 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 2'00''55 q IR3 755

5 PRONGUE LUCAS 1036926 ESM / 1997 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 2'00''75 q IR3 751

6 CLUZEAU ROMAIN 1758018 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 2'01''46 q IR4 734

7 GINANE LOUIS 1071716 CAM / 2000 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 2'02''31 q IR4 714

8 FRONTIER QUENTIN 1826817 CAM / 2001 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 2'08''68 q R3 574

FARDI MOHAMMED (ESP) 1955788 CAM / 2001 Athletic Club Des Pays D A 034 OCC AB 0

TCM800m / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 00:00:00

1 VALETTE DORIAN 1597496 JUM / 1999 Athle 48 - S/l Ca Langogne 048 OCC 1'59''26 Q IR3 787

2 EVRARD CLEMENT 297133 SEM / 1982 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2'00''22 Q IR3 763

3 EXCOFFON THIBAULT 742337 CAM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 2'03''95 q R1 677

3 BELFASSI SOUHAIL (MAR) 1362164 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Montpellier Pe 034 OCC 2'03''39 q R1 689

5 SIVILLA KEVIN 1009302 SEM / 1992 Athle 48 - S/l Eveil Mendoi 048 OCC 2'06''57 q R2 619

6 DAHI AYMAN 1810240 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 2'08''28 q R3 583

7 SIGISCAR JULES 1233888 CAM / 2000 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 2'09''41 q R4 559

7 CAMUS REMY 1362574 CAM / 2000 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 2'09''70 q R4 553

LESPINASSE FLORIAN 1345402 ESM / 1996 Ma2m - S/l  Maguelone Jo 034 OCC AB 0

TCM1 500m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:02:00

1 NICIC MARKO (SRB) 1860692 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 3'55''44 IR1 909

2 CHEFSON MALO 1110755 ESM / 1996 Ca Balma 031 OCC 3'58''41 IR1 873
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3 CAUDRON VALENTIN 1564185 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'04''73 IR3 800

4 BARCONS SERGI (ESP) 1753024 JUM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 4'06''28 IR3 782

5 BOHRER JULIEN 1566912 ESM / 1995 Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonne M 011 OCC 4'07''19 IR3 772

6 SIDOU LILIAN 1318746 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 4'07''72 IR3 766

7 NEMASSI BACHIRI ILIAS 1942026 JUM / 1999 Ma2m - S/l Montpellier Pe 034 OCC 4'08''30 IR3 759

8 PRIBILSKI MAXIME 1058485 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4'09''72 IR4 744

9 OUSSAA BRAHIM 1836849 CAM / 2000 Ma2m - S/l Montpellier Pe 034 OCC 4'16''65 R1 669

ICART MAXIME 1195311 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC AB 0

PRONGUE LUCAS 1036926 ESM / 1997 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC NP 0

TCM1 500m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 16:11:00

1 VIEILLEDENT THOMAS 1597673 CAM / 2001 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 4'13''71 IR4 700

2 LAGARDE KIERAN 1317912 CAM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 4'14''70 R1 690

3 BRAS THOMAS 1758976 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'15''67 R1 680

4 GLAUDA JULES 1249106 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Athletique Sp 066 OCC 4'18''18 R1 653

5 DELUGIN LAURENT 870913 SEM / 1978 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4'18''60 R1 649

6 JOVER THOMAS 552527 ESM / 1995 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 4'21''52 R2 619

7 LIVOLSI ANTHONY 1846654 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 4'23''94 R2 595

8 DERREVEAUX TITOUAN 1245752 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'26''06 R3 575

9 EL ACHHEB ABOUBAKR 1502162 CAM / 2000 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 4'26''21 R3 573

10 BONHOMME PAULIN 1597648 CAM / 2001 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 4'29''62 R4 541

TCM5 000m / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:20:00

1 RICHARD-VITE LUDOVIC 1847487 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 15'34''32 IR3 733

2 LECLERC JEREMY 347723 SEM / 1988 Ca Balma 031 OCC 15'47''83 IR4 696

3 PETIT CLEMENT 1375955 SEM / 1993 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 15'53''61 IR4 680

4 MARTY FLORIAN 191210 SEM / 1991 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 OCC 15'57''15 IR4 671

5 COT MAXIME 803265 ESM / 1997 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 OCC 15'59''94 IR4 663

6 VACQUIER NICOLAS 1179663 SEM / 1982 Cpl Primaube 012 OCC 16'27''74 R2 591

7 GOBIN SYLVAIN 1380591 SEM / 1983 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 16'33''59 R2 577

8 REISDORFFER ANTOINE 1815556 ESM / 1997 Muret Ac 031 OCC 16'43''14 R3 553

9 GOREZ MASON 1860476 JUM / 1999 Team 12 012 OCC 16'49''21 R3 539

10 COULAUD-RAULT FLAVIEN 1933739 ESM / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 16'52''75 R3 530

11 JAFFRES EWEN 1238720 JUM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 OCC 17'56''16 R6 391

ABDI KAMEL 573609 SEM / 1983 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E AB 0

BRAYET ADRIEN 598869 SEM / 1992 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC AB 0

PRIKHODKO DIMITRI 1184485 SEM / 1984 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC AB 0

TCM110m Haies (106) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  1 15:39:00 Vent: +4.8

1 RAMA JORDAN 1368559 ESM / 1995 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 14''14 N2 1071

2 TURPIN THOMAS 897793 SEM / 1986 Ca Pezenas 034 OCC 14''43 N3 1027

3 TEVENINO NAMATAIKI 1432718 ESM / 1996 Ca Balma 031 OCC 15''34 IR1 894

GARY GABIN 1627420 ESM / 1995 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC AB 0

BUSTILLO ESTEBAN-UNAI 1861038 SEM / 1994 Us Colomiers 031 OCC AB 0

DUCLOS GENDREU QUENTIN 1138886 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC NP 0

MURGIA JULIEN 282170 SEM / 1985 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC NP 0

SAINDOU MOUHAMADIL 1056822 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC NP 0

TCM110m Haies (106) / (18/06/2017)   Série  1 12:45:00 Vent: -2.7

1 RAMA JORDAN 1368559 ESM / 1995 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 14''66 q N3 992

2 TURPIN THOMAS 897793 SEM / 1986 Ca Pezenas 034 OCC 15''28 q IR1 902

3 DUCLOS GENDREU QUENTIN 1138886 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 15''34 q IR1 894

4 TEVENINO NAMATAIKI 1432718 ESM / 1996 Ca Balma 031 OCC 16''00 q IR3 803

5 SAINDOU MOUHAMADIL 1056822 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 16''11 q IR3 788

6 GARY GABIN 1627420 ESM / 1995 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 16''34 q IR4 758

TCM110m Haies (106) / (18/06/2017)   Série  2 12:51:00 Vent: -3.6
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1 MURGIA JULIEN 282170 SEM / 1985 As Villeneuve-les-avignon 030 OCC 15''99 q IR3 804

2 BUSTILLO ESTEBAN-UNAI 1861038 SEM / 1994 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 16''76 q R1 704

3 RUDELLE PASCAL 153767 ESM / 1995 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 16''91 R1 686

4 ROCCHI EDDY 1005169 ESM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 17''49 R3 616

5 BELAUBRE ANTHONY 210872 SEM / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 17''52 R3 612

TCM400m Haies (91) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  A 11:04:00

1 VIDAL XAVIER 1194369 ESM / 1997 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 53''46 N3 987

2 METIER PIERRICK 1004350 JUM / 1998 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 55''95 IR1 888

3 REY ALEXANDRE 1390162 ESM / 1995 Ca Balma 031 OCC 56''67 IR2 861

4 MARMELO MAURIN 1424655 ESM / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 56''98 IR2 849

LAURENDEAU MARCELLIN 1022088 JUM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC NP 0

TCM400m Haies (91) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  B 11:08:00

1 PEREIRA FABIO 1427777 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 57''95 IR3 813

2 LAMOUR JULIEN 342547 SEM / 1990 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 58''24 IR3 802

3 MEDDOUR ROMAIN 363911 SEM / 1988 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 59''74 R1 748

4 BELAUBRE ANTHONY 210872 SEM / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 62''42 R3 656

GALTIE GERY 1141256 JUM / 1999 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NP 0

TCM400m Haies (91) / (17/06/2017)   Série  1 12:00:00

1 VIDAL XAVIER 1194369 ESM / 1997 Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 55''77 Q IR1 895

2 MARMELO MAURIN 1424655 ESM / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 57''12 q IR2 844

3 REY ALEXANDRE 1390162 ESM / 1995 Ca Balma 031 OCC 57''61 q IR3 826

4 BELAUBRE ANTHONY 210872 SEM / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 59''87 q R1 744

5 PEREIRA FABIO 1427777 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 60''22 q R1 731

TCM400m Haies (91) / (17/06/2017)   Série  2 12:03:00

1 LAURENDEAU MARCELLIN 1022088 JUM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 56''32 Q IR2 874

2 METIER PIERRICK 1004350 JUM / 1998 Ma2m - S/l  Fabregues Ath 034 OCC 56''81 q IR2 856

3 LAMOUR JULIEN 342547 SEM / 1990 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 58''48 q IR4 793

4 GALTIE GERY 1141256 JUM / 1999 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 61''54 q R3 686

5 MEDDOUR ROMAIN 363911 SEM / 1988 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 61''58 q R3 684

TCM3000m Steeple (91) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:52:00

1 ABADIE PAUL 1384591 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 9'54''85 IR3 813

2 MARTY MAXIME 1102246 SEM / 1994 Club Athletique Caussadai 082 OCC 10'03''37 IR4 784

3 DIETZINGER GUILLAUME 550064 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 10'14''49 R1 746

4 FERRE-JULIA THOMAS 1965302 JUM / 1999 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 10'16''86 R1 738

5 NOUTARY GABRIEL 1955630 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 10'26''77 R2 705

POULAIN DE LA FONTAI 1363915 JUM / 1999 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC AB 0

BOHRER JEREMY 1688885 SEM / 1992 Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonne M 011 OCC AB 0

OMS NICOLAS 1276469 ESM / 1996 Ea Pays De Foix 009 OCC NP 0

TCMHauteur / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:00:00

1 LAIRI DORIAN 1254471 JUM / 1999 Ca Pezenas 034 OCC 2m10 N2 967

2m01(O) ; 2m03(O) ; 2m05(O) ; 2m10(XO) ; 2m14(XXX)

2 NSIMBA CHERUBIN 1560863 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 2m01 N4 880

1m87(O) ; 1m90(-) ; 1m93(O) ; 1m95(-) ; 1m97(O) ; 1m99(-) ; 2m01(O) ; 2m03(-) ; 2m05(XXX)

3 RAVAGNI LOIC 1003577 JUM / 1999 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 1m99 IR1 861

1m83(O) ; 1m87(-) ; 1m90(O) ; 1m93(XO) ; 1m95(-) ; 1m97(-) ; 1m99(O) ; 2m01(XXX)

4 FAURE PIERRE 195972 ESM / 1995 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 1m97 IR1 841

1m87(O) ; 1m90(-) ; 1m93(XO) ; 1m95(O) ; 1m97(XO) ; 1m99(-) ; 2m01(XXX)

5 REDON MAXIME 1530258 JUM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 1m97 IR1 841

1m83(O) ; 1m87(O) ; 1m90(XXO) ; 1m93(O) ; 1m95(XO) ; 1m97(XXO) ; 1m99(XXX)

6 JEROME ALAN 1121318 SEM / 1990 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 1m95 IR1 822

1m79(O) ; 1m83(O) ; 1m87(O) ; 1m90(O) ; 1m93(XXO) ; 1m95(XXO) ; 1m97(XXX)
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7 DEN OS SYBREN (NED) 644007 ESM / 1997 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 1m90 IR3 774

1m79(XO) ; 1m83(O) ; 1m87(O) ; 1m90(XXO) ; 1m93(XXX)

8 COUDERC MATHIEU 442655 SEM / 1986 Beziers Cheminots Athletis 034 OCC 1m87 IR4 746

1m87(O) ; 1m90(-) ; 1m93(XXX)

9 ROCCHI EDDY 1005169 ESM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 OCC 1m87 IR4 746

1m75(O) ; 1m79(O) ; 1m83(XO) ; 1m87(O) ; 1m90(XXX)

10 CAMBON THEO 1013860 JUM / 1999 Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC 1m70 R5 585

1m70(XO) ; 1m75(-) ; 1m79(XXX)

10 BOIS GUILAIN 1001886 JUM / 1999 Sra - S/l Athle Vallon 012 OCC 1m70 R5 585

1m70(XO) ; 1m75(XXX)

TCMPerche / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:15:00

1 LOVERA AXEL 599000 SEM / 1991 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 5m00 N3 958

4m60(O) ; 4m65(-) ; 4m70(-) ; 4m75(-) ; 4m80(O) ; 4m85(-) ; 4m95(-) ; 5m00(XO) ; 5m05(-) ; 5m10(XXX)

2 PLAISANT FABIEN 142035 SEM / 1985 Rc Arras* 062 H-F 4m80 N4 902

4m40(O) ; 4m45(-) ; 4m50(-) ; 4m55(-) ; 4m60(O) ; 4m65(-) ; 4m70(-) ; 4m75(-) ; 4m80(O) ; 4m85(-) ; 4m95(-) ; 5m00(XXX)

3 MOUTIER FREDERIC 422325 SEM / 1978 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4m60 IR1 845

4m40(O) ; 4m45(-) ; 4m50(-) ; 4m55(-) ; 4m60(XO) ; 4m65(-) ; 4m70(-) ; 4m75(-) ; 4m80(XXX)

4 DUBOIS KEVIN 1543567 SEM / 1990 Lunel A. 034 OCC 4m20 IR4 733

3m80(O) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(XO) ; 4m10(XO) ; 4m20(XXO) ; 4m30(XXX)

5 RUDELLE PASCAL 153767 ESM / 1995 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 4m00 R1 678

4m00(XO) ; 4m10(-) ; 4m20(XXX)

6 PERRET LOUIS-MARIE 1330879 JUM / 1999 Athle 48 - S/l Ca Langogne 048 OCC 4m00 R1 678

3m80(O) ; 3m90(XXO) ; 4m00(XXO) ; 4m10(-) ; 4m20(XXX)

7 SOULDADIE AIMERIC 176955 SEM / 1993 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 3m80 R2 623

3m80(O) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(XXX)

8 LANDRODIE NILS 1067640 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 3m80 R2 623

3m80(XO) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(XXX)

DEPRAETERE CAMILLE 1002529 SEM / 1993 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC NC 0

3m80(XXX)

TCMLongueur / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:15:00

1 MAIAU RAIHAU 1375261 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 7m91 +3,5 N1 1108

7m37(+2,1) ; 6m34(+2,4) ; 7m31(+2,1) ; 6m52(+2,0) ; 7m30(+4,9) ; 7m91(+3,5)

2 GAZULES TRISTAN 150270 ESM / 1995 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 6m98 +3,6 IR1 913

6m33(+2,7) ; 6m65(+1,5) ; X(+3,6) ; X(+0,8) ; X(+2,3) ; 6m98(+3,6)

3 DUTT NICOLAS 143323 ESM / 1996 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 6m77 +2,4 IR2 870

X(+3,2) ; X(+1,7) ; 6m74(+3,0) ; X(+3,7) ; 6m52(+2,1) ; 6m77(+2,4)

4 LUBRANO DI SCAMPAMOR 1878376 ESM / 1996 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 6m77 +1,7 IR2 870

6m11(+1,1) ; X(+1,5) ; 6m77(+1,7) ; 5m82(+2,9) ; X(+2,8) ; 5m72(+0,0)

5 XOWIE MATTEO 1488904 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 6m69 +1,5 IR2 853

6m66(+2,5) ; 6m58(+1,8) ; 6m51(+3,3) ; X(+3,4) ; 6m69(+1,5) ; X(+3,4)

6 SAINT-LOUIS CHARLES 195432 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 6m57 +2,5 IR3 829

X(+1,7) ; 6m57(+2,5) ; X(+4,9) ; 5m88(+0,8) ; X(+1,9) ; X(+3,2)

TCMTriple saut / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:15:00

1 DRACK JONATHAN 1177300 SEM / 1988 Ca Balma 031 OCC 15m98 +0,6 N2 1038

15m69(-2,2) ; X(-2,4) ; X(-0,0) ; 15m88(-0,9) ; 15m98(+0,6) ; X(-1,0)

2 DELCROS ADRIEN 1839302 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 14m26 -0,4 IR1 855

13m89(-0,6) ; 14m04(-0,9) ; 14m06(-0,9) ; 14m26(-0,4) ; 14m21(-0,4) ; 13m97(-2,2)

3 SON THOMAS 771338 ESM / 1996 Us Carmaux 081 OCC 13m85 -0,5 IR2 812

X(+0,0) ; X(-1,9) ; 13m38(-0,8) ; 13m85(-0,5) ; X(+0,0) ; X(+0,0)

4 HERMET GUILHEM 1317941 JUM / 1998 Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC 13m72 +0,0 IR3 799

13m52(-2,3) ; 13m47(-1,1) ; X(-1,1) ; 13m16(-1,2) ; X(+0,1) ; 13m72(+0,0)

5 LAFFAGE THEO 1560966 JUM / 1999 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC 13m64 -0,0 IR3 790

X(+0,0) ; 13m27(-0,1) ; 13m64(-0,0) ; 12m98(-2,4) ; 12m50(-0,4) ; 12m84(+0,0)

6 JUANPERE XAVIER (ESP) 901738 SEM / 1984 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 13m30 +0,0 IR4 755

X(+0,0) ; 12m71(+0,8) ; 12m80(+0,0) ; X(-1,8) ; 11m52(+0,0) ; 13m30(+0,0)

7 REDON MAXIME 1530258 JUM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12m57 -0,1 R3 679

X(-1,1) ; 12m57(-0,1) ; X(-0,1) ; 12m39(-2,1) ; X(-1,3) ; X
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TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 12:00:00

1 BATTET LAURY 584960 SEM / 1989 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 15m44 N3 846

14m37 ; 14m84 ; 15m03 ; 15m32 ; 15m36 ; 15m44

2 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 SEM / 1981 Ca Balma 031 OCC 13m73 IR2 744

13m55 ; 13m12 ; 13m56 ; 13m73 ; 13m38 ; 13m22

3 RUMEAU DAMIEN 653646 SEM / 1988 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 13m50 IR2 730

12m25 ; 12m40 ; 13m08 ; 13m42 ; 12m90 ; 13m50

4 BOURGOIS ADRIAN 1007017 ESM / 1997 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 13m14 IR3 709

X ; X ; 13m14 ; X ; X ; X

5 DELBREIL NICOLAS 137220 SEM / 1990 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11m58 R2 616

11m21 ; X ; X ; X ; 11m58 ; X

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:30:00

1 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 SEM / 1981 Ca Balma 031 OCC 48m21 N4 828

43m04 ; X ; 47m03 ; 47m62 ; 46m46 ; 48m21

2 BERGES JULIEN 559260 SEM / 1983 As Saint-junien 087 N-A 45m76 IR1 782

45m76 ; X ; 45m28 ; 43m64 ; 45m08 ; 45m01

3 SALA KEVIN 1533527 SEM / 1990 Muret Ac 031 OCC 40m13 IR3 676

37m56 ; X ; 36m73 ; 40m13 ; 35m67 ; 36m94

4 BOURGOIS ADRIAN 1007017 ESM / 1997 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 38m66 IR4 649

38m66 ; 38m39 ; X ; 38m37 ; X ; X

5 COCHARD PIERRE 658366 SEM / 1992 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 38m33 IR4 643

X ; X ; 36m98 ; X ; 38m33 ; X

6 BATTET LAURY 584960 SEM / 1989 Ecla Albi* 081 OCC 37m57 R1 629

X ; X ; 37m57 ; 37m20 ; X ; X

7 DELBREIL NICOLAS 137220 SEM / 1990 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 36m59 R1 610

X ; 36m44 ; 36m59 ; 36m34 ; 36m18 ; 35m74

8 GUIBLAIN KEVIN 1534818 SEM / 1994 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 32m79 R5 539

X ; 32m79 ; 32m54 ; 30m85 ; X ; X

TCMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (17/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 13:30:00

1 MARIE PIERRICK 523649 SEM / 1989 Al Aunay-villers Evrecy 014 NOR 53m31 IR1 759

53m00 ; 53m31 ; 52m55 ; X ; 51m97 ; 48m84

2 BOURGOIS ADRIAN 1007017 ESM / 1997 Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC 47m16 IR3 663

45m81 ; X ; X ; X ; 47m16 ; X

3 RUMEAU DAMIEN 653646 SEM / 1988 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 39m71 R3 547

38m42 ; X ; X ; 39m71 ; X ; 36m44

4 YOUSSEFI DAVID 1355714 SEM / 1990 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 37m51 R4 513

X ; X ; 34m92 ; 37m51 ; 34m50 ; X

5 BALANCA JULIEN 345228 SEM / 1991 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athle 081 OCC 36m89 R5 503

X ; 31m87 ; 35m86 ; X ; 34m50 ; 36m89

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:00:00

1 ARNAUD JEAN-BAPTISTE 109001 SEM / 1985 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussill 081 OCC 59m10 IR1 767

57m29 ; X ; 58m14 ; X ; 59m10 ; X

2 SARRAT LILIAN 408892 SEM / 1993 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 54m89 IR2 707

50m76 ; 49m15 ; 50m75 ; 54m09 ; 53m44 ; 54m89

3 BUSTILLO ESTEBAN-UNAI 1861038 SEM / 1994 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 52m23 IR3 669

51m50 ; 48m50 ; 52m23 ; 48m39 ; X ; 50m92

4 HEBRARD HUGO 1091450 ESM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 OCC 51m83 IR3 664

45m79 ; 50m20 ; 51m83 ; X ; 50m06 ; 50m16

5 ANRIFINA MOUZDA 137962 SEM / 1989 Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC 51m01 IR3 652

X ; 48m86 ; 48m45 ; X ; 51m01 ; 49m62

6 MOUTIER FREDERIC 422325 SEM / 1978 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 47m68 R1 605

X ; 40m08 ; 41m37 ; 44m30 ; 47m13 ; 47m68

7 THOMAS CLEMENT 1645615 SEM / 1994 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 46m91 R2 594

45m69 ; 46m91 ; 43m02 ; X ; 41m93 ; 43m48
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TCM4 X 100m / (18/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:01:00

Equipe relai

1 83943''57Montauban Athletisme - ESM 082 OCC

MALVAL Loan (ESM/95), RENAUD Mathieu (ESM/95), SAINDOU Mouhamadil (ESM/95), THAMI Samir (ESM/95)

2 81743''92Athle 66*  CAM 066 OCC

IGLESIAS Benoit (CAM/00), ORTEGA Thomas (CAM/00), FAITG Nicolas (CAM/00), PHILIPPE Jarod (CAM/00)

3 77944''54Montpellier Athletic Mediterr 034 OCC

SAIDI Evan (CAM/01), PERROU Corentin (CAM/00), GUILBERT Max hugo (CAM/01), SADOUQI Zakaria (CAM/00)

4 76944''69Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme T 065 OCC

CARROLA-ALMEIDA Fabricio-rui (ESM/96), PECASSOU BACQUE Guillaume (CAM/00), LALANNE Alexandre (ESM/95), THOMAS Clement (SEM/94)

5 75944''86Ecla Albi* - CAM 081 OCC

LENGRONNE Mael (CAM/01), VAXELAIRE Louis (CAM/01), BEDEL Antoine (CAM/01), IDMALEK Younes (CAM/00)

6 75944''87Blagnac Sc JUM 031 OCC

PICOT Arthur (JUM/98), ETIEVE Robin (JUM/99), REBEYROLLES Simon (JUM/98), FERNANDEZ Pierre (CAM/00)

7 72045''51Us Carmaux CAM 081 OCC

GAYRARD Louis (CAM/00), TESSON Loic (CAM/00), CUQ Robin (CAM/00), CERVERA Valentin (CAM/00)

8 71945''53Ac Auch CAM 032 OCC

CADEOT Bastien (CAM/01), SERIS Leo (CAM/01), PUJO Benjamin (CAM/00), GACHIES Clement (CAM/01)
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